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Marble base black
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Qyy per 
pallet

STP

1 MBL552.10 black 20 55 55 8820 21
2 MBL652.10 black 20 65 65 5880 36
3 MBL752.10 black 20 75 75 6480 20
4 MBL553.10 black 30 55 55 4320 21
5 MBL653.10 black 30 65 65 4800 36
6 MBL753.10 black 30 75 75 3200 10
7 MBL903.10 black 30 90 90 1920 8
8 MBL103.10 black 30 100 100 1920 8

Marble base white
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Qty per 
pallet

STP

1 MB0552.20 white carrara 20 55 55 8820 42
2 MB0553.20 white carrara 30 55 55 5880 42
3 MB0554.20 white carrara 40 55 55 4410 21
4 MB0662.20 white carrara 20 65 65 6480 36
5 MB0663.20 white carrara 30 65 65 4320 36
6 MB0772.20 white carrara 20 75 75 4800 20
7 MB0773.20 white carrara 30 75 75 3200 20
8 MB0993.20 white carrara 30 90 90 1920 16
9 MB0994.20 white carrara 40 90 90 1456 8

10 MB0113.20 white carrara 30 100 100 1920 16
11 MB0114.20 white carrara 40 100 100 1344 8
12 MB0115.20 white carrara 50 100 100 1152 8
13 MB0124.20 white carrara 40 120 120 840 6
14 MB0272.20 white carrara 20 75 200 1800 10

black

white carrara
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Marble base black
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Qyy per 
pallet

STP

1 MBL552.10 black 20 55 55 8820 21
2 MBL652.10 black 20 65 65 5880 36
3 MBL752.10 black 20 75 75 6480 20
4 MBL553.10 black 30 55 55 4320 21
5 MBL653.10 black 30 65 65 4800 36
6 MBL753.10 black 30 75 75 3200 10
7 MBL903.10 black 30 90 90 1920 8
8 MBL103.10 black 30 100 100 1920 8

Marble base white
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Qty per 
pallet

STP

1 MB0552.20 white carrara 20 55 55 8820 42
2 MB0553.20 white carrara 30 55 55 5880 42
3 MB0554.20 white carrara 40 55 55 4410 21
4 MB0662.20 white carrara 20 65 65 6480 36
5 MB0663.20 white carrara 30 65 65 4320 36
6 MB0772.20 white carrara 20 75 75 4800 20
7 MB0773.20 white carrara 30 75 75 3200 20
8 MB0993.20 white carrara 30 90 90 1920 16
9 MB0994.20 white carrara 40 90 90 1456 8

10 MB0113.20 white carrara 30 100 100 1920 16
11 MB0114.20 white carrara 40 100 100 1344 8
12 MB0115.20 white carrara 50 100 100 1152 8
13 MB0124.20 white carrara 40 120 120 840 6
14 MB0272.20 white carrara 20 75 200 1800 10

black

white carrara
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Plastic base
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

1 GB0006.62 black 50 60 60 48
2 GB0007.62 black 55 70 70 36
3 GB0008.62 black 56 80 80 24
4 GB0009.62 black 61 90 90 12
5 GB0010.62 black 65 100 100 12
6 GB0011.62 black 70 110 110 4
7 GB0012.62 black 75 120 120 4
8 GB0013.62 black 80 130 130 4
9 GB0014.62 black 80 140 140 4

10 GB0016.62 black 90 160 160 2
11 GB0018.62 black 100 180 180 2

black
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Wooden base
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

3 91000.50 mahony 50 70 70 75
4 91001.50 mahony 55 80 80 60
5 91002.50 mahony 60 90 90 48
6 91003.50 mahony 65 100 100 30
7 91004.50 mahony 70 110 110 24
8 91005.50 mahony 75 120 120 24
9 91006.50 mahony 80 130 130 20

10 91007.50 mahony 90 145 145 16
11 91008.50 mahony 95 160 160 12
12 91009.50 mahony 100 180 180 8
13 91012.50 mahony 110 200 200 8
14 91013.50 mahony 120 230 230 4

mahony
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Wooden base
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

3 91000.50 mahony 50 70 70 75
4 91001.50 mahony 55 80 80 60
5 91002.50 mahony 60 90 90 48
6 91003.50 mahony 65 100 100 30
7 91004.50 mahony 70 110 110 24
8 91005.50 mahony 75 120 120 24
9 91006.50 mahony 80 130 130 20

10 91007.50 mahony 90 145 145 16
11 91008.50 mahony 95 160 160 12
12 91009.50 mahony 100 180 180 8
13 91012.50 mahony 110 200 200 8
14 91013.50 mahony 120 230 230 4

mahony

2
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Alicante

transparent red transparent green

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 30581.95 transparent blue 25 40 700
1 30581.96 transparent red 25 40 700
1 30581.97 transparent green 25 40 700

Ascot

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

0,5 21010.01 gold 25 30 1.050
0,5 21010.02 silver 25 30 1.050

1 21011.01 gold 30 40 630
1 21011.02 silver 30 40 630
2 21012.01 gold 35 50 680
2 21012.02 silver 35 50 680
3 21013.01 gold 40 60 420
3 21013.02 silver 40 60 420
4 21014.01 gold 43 70 280
4 21014.02 silver 43 70 280
5 21015.01 gold 45 80 250
5 21015.02 silver 45 80 250

transparent blue

gold
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Alicante

transparent red transparent green

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 30581.95 transparent blue 25 40 700
1 30581.96 transparent red 25 40 700
1 30581.97 transparent green 25 40 700

Ascot

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

0,5 21010.01 gold 25 30 1.050
0,5 21010.02 silver 25 30 1.050

1 21011.01 gold 30 40 630
1 21011.02 silver 30 40 630
2 21012.01 gold 35 50 680
2 21012.02 silver 35 50 680
3 21013.01 gold 40 60 420
3 21013.02 silver 40 60 420
4 21014.01 gold 43 70 280
4 21014.02 silver 43 70 280
5 21015.01 gold 45 80 250
5 21015.02 silver 45 80 250

transparent blue

gold
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Belgrado

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31121.01 gold 12 35 1.600
1 31121.02 silver 12 35 1.600
2 31122.01 gold 14 45 615
2 31122.02 silver 14 45 615
3 31123.01 gold 16 50 600
3 31123.02 silver 16 50 600
4 31124.01 gold 18 55 330
4 31124.02 silver 18 55 330
5 31125.01 gold 20 65 205
5 31125.02 silver 20 65 205
6 31126.01 gold 25 75 240
6 31126.02 silver 25 75 240

Livorno

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21271.01 gold 17 30 1.080
1 21271.02 silver 17 30 1.080
2 21272.01 gold 21 40 558
2 21272.02 silver 21 40 558
3 21273.01 gold 25 50 350
3 21273.02 silver 25 50 350

3.5 21274.01 gold 27 55 660
3.5 21274.02 silver 27 55 660

4 21275.01 gold 29 60 630
4 21275.02 silver 29 60 630
5 21276.01 gold 33 70 440
5 21276.02 silver 33 70 440

gold

gold
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Miami

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

3 31403.01 gold 10 40 700
3 31403.02 silver 10 40 700

Porto
size 3 = new

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31381.01 gold 5 30 500
1 31381.02 silver 5 30 500
2 31382.01 gold 6 40 464
2 31382.02 silver 6 40 464
3 31383.01 gold 6 50 245
3 31383.02 silver 6 50 245

Salvador
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 31051.01 gold 25 30 1.200
2 31052.01 gold 30 40 600
3 31053.01 gold 35 50 450
4 31054.01 gold 40 60 300
5 31055.01 gold 45 70 200

gold

gold

gold
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Miami

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

3 31403.01 gold 10 40 700
3 31403.02 silver 10 40 700

Porto
size 3 = new

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31381.01 gold 5 30 500
1 31381.02 silver 5 30 500
2 31382.01 gold 6 40 464
2 31382.02 silver 6 40 464
3 31383.01 gold 6 50 245
3 31383.02 silver 6 50 245

Salvador
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 31051.01 gold 25 30 1.200
2 31052.01 gold 30 40 600
3 31053.01 gold 35 50 450
4 31054.01 gold 40 60 300
5 31055.01 gold 45 70 200

gold

gold

gold
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Wellington
size 1.5 = new

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

0,5 20930.01 gold 15 25 697
0,5 20930.02 silver 15 25 697

1 20931.01 gold 17 30 418
1 20931.02 silver 17 30 418

1,5 20937.01 gold 21 35 315
1,5 20937.02 silver 21 35 315

2 20932.01 gold 22 40 280
2 20932.02 silver 22 40 280
3 20933.01 gold 25 50 270
3 20933.02 silver 25 50 270

3,5 20936.01 gold 30 55 400
3,5 20936.02 silver 30 55 400

4 20934.01 gold 30 60 168
4 20934.02 silver 30 60 168
5 20935.01 gold 35 70 200
5 20935.02 silver 35 70 200

gold
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Almeria

silver matt silver transparent blue

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21261.01 gold 13 45 360
1 21261.02 silver 13 45 360
1 21261.11 matt silver 13 45 360
1 21261.95 transparent blue 13 45 360
2 21262.01 gold 13 55 280
2 21262.02 silver 13 55 280
2 21262.11 matt silver 13 55 280
2 21262.95 transparent blue 13 55 280
3 21263.01 gold 13 65 360
3 21263.02 silver 13 65 360
3 21263.11 matt silver 13 65 360
3 21263.95 transparent blue 13 65 360
4 21264.01 gold 13 75 280
4 21264.02 silver 13 75 280
4 21264.11 matt silver 13 75 280
4 21264.95 transparent blue 13 75 280
5 21265.01 gold 13 85 200
5 21265.02 silver 13 85 200
5 21265.11 matt silver 13 85 200
5 21265.95 transparent blue 13 85 200
6 21266.01 gold 13 95 160
6 21266.02 silver 13 95 160
6 21266.11 matt silver 13 95 160
6 21266.95 transparent blue 13 95 160

Bodrum
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 21221.01 gold 16 40 336
2 21222.01 gold 26 40 352
3 21223.01 gold 36 40 256

gold

gold
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Almeria

silver matt silver transparent blue

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21261.01 gold 13 45 360
1 21261.02 silver 13 45 360
1 21261.11 matt silver 13 45 360
1 21261.95 transparent blue 13 45 360
2 21262.01 gold 13 55 280
2 21262.02 silver 13 55 280
2 21262.11 matt silver 13 55 280
2 21262.95 transparent blue 13 55 280
3 21263.01 gold 13 65 360
3 21263.02 silver 13 65 360
3 21263.11 matt silver 13 65 360
3 21263.95 transparent blue 13 65 360
4 21264.01 gold 13 75 280
4 21264.02 silver 13 75 280
4 21264.11 matt silver 13 75 280
4 21264.95 transparent blue 13 75 280
5 21265.01 gold 13 85 200
5 21265.02 silver 13 85 200
5 21265.11 matt silver 13 85 200
5 21265.95 transparent blue 13 85 200
6 21266.01 gold 13 95 160
6 21266.02 silver 13 95 160
6 21266.11 matt silver 13 95 160
6 21266.95 transparent blue 13 95 160

Bodrum
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 21221.01 gold 16 40 336
2 21222.01 gold 26 40 352
3 21223.01 gold 36 40 256

gold

gold
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Bologna

silver gold matt silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

2 20962.01 gold 80 60 100
2 20962.02 silver 80 60 115
2 20962.10 gold matt silver 80 60 100
3 20963.01 gold 95 70 140
3 20963.02 silver 95 70 72
3 20963.10 gold matt silver 95 70 140
4 20964.01 gold 110 80 100
4 20964.02 silver 110 80 100
4 20964.10 gold matt silver 110 80 100
5 20965.01 gold 120 90 80
5 20965.02 silver 120 90 80
5 20965.10 gold matt silver 120 90 80
6 20966.01 gold 135 100 60
6 20966.02 silver 135 100 60
6 20966.10 gold matt silver 135 100 60

Breda
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 20811.01 gold 70 40 220
2 20812.01 gold 90 50 150
3 20813.01 gold 105 60 170
4 20814.01 gold 125 70 120

gold

gold
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Brest

silver transparent blue transparent red transparent green

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31031.01 gold 24 40 260
1 31031.02 silver 24 40 260
1 31031.95 transparent blue 24 40 260
1 31031.96 transparent red 24 40 260
1 31031.97 transparent green 24 40 260
2 31032.01 gold 26 50 180
2 31032.02 silver 26 50 180
2 31032.95 transparent blue 26 50 180
2 31032.96 transparent red 26 50 180
2 31032.97 transparent green 26 50 180
3 31033.01 gold 32 60 210
3 31033.02 silver 32 60 210
3 31033.95 transparent blue 32 60 210
3 31033.96 transparent red 32 60 210
3 31033.97 transparent green 32 60 210
4 31034.01 gold 34 70 140
4 31034.02 silver 34 70 140
4 31034.95 transparent blue 34 70 140
4 31034.96 transparent red 34 70 140
4 31034.97 transparent green 34 70 140

Budapest

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21021.01 gold 50 40 390
1 21021.02 silver 50 40 390
2 21022.01 gold 60 50 300
2 21022.02 silver 60 50 300
3 21023.01 gold 80 60 450
3 21023.02 silver 80 60 450
4 21024.01 gold 100 70 360
4 21024.02 silver 100 70 360

gold

gold
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Brest

silver transparent blue transparent red transparent green

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31031.01 gold 24 40 260
1 31031.02 silver 24 40 260
1 31031.95 transparent blue 24 40 260
1 31031.96 transparent red 24 40 260
1 31031.97 transparent green 24 40 260
2 31032.01 gold 26 50 180
2 31032.02 silver 26 50 180
2 31032.95 transparent blue 26 50 180
2 31032.96 transparent red 26 50 180
2 31032.97 transparent green 26 50 180
3 31033.01 gold 32 60 210
3 31033.02 silver 32 60 210
3 31033.95 transparent blue 32 60 210
3 31033.96 transparent red 32 60 210
3 31033.97 transparent green 32 60 210
4 31034.01 gold 34 70 140
4 31034.02 silver 34 70 140
4 31034.95 transparent blue 34 70 140
4 31034.96 transparent red 34 70 140
4 31034.97 transparent green 34 70 140

Budapest

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21021.01 gold 50 40 390
1 21021.02 silver 50 40 390
2 21022.01 gold 60 50 300
2 21022.02 silver 60 50 300
3 21023.01 gold 80 60 450
3 21023.02 silver 80 60 450
4 21024.01 gold 100 70 360
4 21024.02 silver 100 70 360

gold

gold
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Burke

silver silver blue gold red

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21321.01 gold 75 45 90
1 21321.02 silver 75 45 90
1 21321.17 silver blue 75 45 90
1 21321.28 gold red 75 45 90
2 21322.01 gold 95 50 112
2 21322.02 silver 95 50 112
2 21322.17 silver blue 95 50 112
2 21322.28 gold red 95 50 112
3 21323.01 gold 115 60 77
3 21323.02 silver 115 60 77
3 21323.17 silver blue 115 60 77
3 21323.28 gold red 115 60 77

Como
Centre size: 25 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 20921.01 gold 50 40 300
1 20921.02 silver 50 40 300
2 20922.01 gold 60 50 200
2 20922.02 silver 60 50 200
3 20923.01 gold 70 60 150
3 20923.02 silver 70 60 150
4 20924.01 gold 80 70 250
4 20924.02 silver 80 70 250

gold

gold
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Cuzco
Centre size: 25 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21031.01 gold 35 55 330
1 21032.02 silver 35 55 330

El Monte

silver transparent blue transparent red

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 20941.01 gold 13 45 800
1 20941.02 silver 13 45 800
1 20941.95 transparent blue 13 45 800
1 20941.96 transparent red 13 45 800
2 20942.01 gold 15 55 400
2 20942.02 silver 15 55 400
2 20942.95 transparent blue 15 55 400
2 20942.96 transparent red 15 55 400
3 20943.01 gold 17 65 300
3 20943.02 silver 17 65 300
3 20943.95 transparent blue 17 65 300
3 20943.96 transparent red 17 65 300
4 20944.01 gold 19 75 150
4 20944.02 silver 19 75 150
4 20944.95 transparent blue 19 75 150
4 20944.96 transparent red 19 75 150
5 20945.01 gold 21 85 100
5 20945.02 silver 21 85 100
5 20945.95 transparent blue 21 85 100
5 20945.96 transparent red 21 85 100

gold

gold
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Cuzco
Centre size: 25 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21031.01 gold 35 55 330
1 21032.02 silver 35 55 330

El Monte

silver transparent blue transparent red

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 20941.01 gold 13 45 800
1 20941.02 silver 13 45 800
1 20941.95 transparent blue 13 45 800
1 20941.96 transparent red 13 45 800
2 20942.01 gold 15 55 400
2 20942.02 silver 15 55 400
2 20942.95 transparent blue 15 55 400
2 20942.96 transparent red 15 55 400
3 20943.01 gold 17 65 300
3 20943.02 silver 17 65 300
3 20943.95 transparent blue 17 65 300
3 20943.96 transparent red 17 65 300
4 20944.01 gold 19 75 150
4 20944.02 silver 19 75 150
4 20944.95 transparent blue 19 75 150
4 20944.96 transparent red 19 75 150
5 20945.01 gold 21 85 100
5 20945.02 silver 21 85 100
5 20945.95 transparent blue 21 85 100
5 20945.96 transparent red 21 85 100

gold

gold
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Gent
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 21041.01 gold 30 48 310
2 21042.01 gold 37 58 165
3 21043.01 gold 45 68 170
4 21044.01 gold 52 78 125

Jaipur

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21161.01 gold 50 40 570
1 21161.02 silver 50 40 570
2 21162.01 gold 68 50 351
2 21162.02 silver 68 50 351
3 21163.01 gold 83 60 180
3 21163.02 silver 83 60 180
4 21164.01 gold 97 70 105
4 21164.02 silver 97 70 105

Jerusalem

gold matt silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21151.01 gold 25 40 310
1 21151.10 gold matt silver 25 40 310
2 21152.01 gold 50 40 190
2 21152.10 gold matt silver 50 40 190
3 21153.01 gold 75 40 120
3 21153.10 gold matt silver 75 40 120

gold

gold

gold
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Johannesburg

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21061.01 gold 70 40 250
1 21061.02 silver 70 40 250
2 21062.01 gold 80 50 170
2 21062.02 silver 80 50 170
3 21063.01 gold 95 60 100
3 21063.02 silver 95 60 100
4 21064.01 gold 110 70 150
4 21064.02 silver 110 70 150
5 21065.01 gold 120 80 90
5 21065.02 silver 120 80 90
6 21066.01 gold 140 90 60
6 21066.02 silver 140 90 60

Kassel

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21281.01 gold 75 40 162
1 21281.02 silver 75 40 162
2 21282.01 gold 92 50 196
2 21282.02 silver 92 50 196
3 21283.01 gold 108 60 108
3 21283.02 silver 108 60 108
4 21284.01 gold 125 70 75
4 21284.02 silver 125 70 75

gold

gold
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Johannesburg

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21061.01 gold 70 40 250
1 21061.02 silver 70 40 250
2 21062.01 gold 80 50 170
2 21062.02 silver 80 50 170
3 21063.01 gold 95 60 100
3 21063.02 silver 95 60 100
4 21064.01 gold 110 70 150
4 21064.02 silver 110 70 150
5 21065.01 gold 120 80 90
5 21065.02 silver 120 80 90
6 21066.01 gold 140 90 60
6 21066.02 silver 140 90 60

Kassel

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21281.01 gold 75 40 162
1 21281.02 silver 75 40 162
2 21282.01 gold 92 50 196
2 21282.02 silver 92 50 196
3 21283.01 gold 108 60 108
3 21283.02 silver 108 60 108
4 21284.01 gold 125 70 75
4 21284.02 silver 125 70 75

gold

gold
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Kingston

gold red gold green

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 20911.77 silver blue 44 40 720
1 20911.88 gold red 44 40 720
1 20911.89 gold green 44 40 720
2 20912.77 silver blue 50 45 500
2 20912.88 gold red 50 45 500
2 20912.89 gold green 50 45 500
3 20913.77 silver blue 60 50 380
3 20913.88 gold red 60 50 380
3 20913.89 gold green 60 50 380
4 20914.77 silver blue 70 55 240
4 20914.88 gold red 70 55 240
4 20914.89 gold green 70 55 240
5 20915.77 silver blue 80 60 180
5 20915.88 gold red 80 60 180
5 20915.89 gold green 80 60 180

Laos

silver transparent blue

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31551.01 gold 23 56 288
1 31551.02 silver 23 56 288
1 31551.95 transparent blue 23 56 288
2 31552.01 gold 25 66 187
2 31552.02 silver 25 66 187
2 31552.95 transparent blue 25 66 187
3 31553.01 gold 31 76 126
3 31553.02 silver 31 76 126
3 31553.95 transparent blue 31 76 126
4 31554.01 gold 34 86 72
4 31554.02 silver 34 86 72
4 31554.95 transparent blue 34 86 72

silver blue

gold
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Las Vegas

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 30991.01 gold 9 40 600
1 30991.02 silver 9 40 600
2 30992.01 gold 10 50 510
2 30992.02 silver 10 50 510
3 30993.01 gold 11 60 330
3 30993.02 silver 11 60 330
4 30994.01 gold 12 70 420
4 30994.02 silver 12 70 420
5 30995.01 gold 13 80 360
5 30995.02 silver 13 80 360

Luca
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 21181.01 gold 75 40 240
2 21182.01 gold 92 50 150
3 21183.01 gold 110 60 90
4 21184.01 gold 126 70 65

Luxor
Centre size: 25 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21171.01 gold 52 40 390
1 21171.02 silver 52 40 390
2 21172.01 gold 65 50 200
2 21172.02 silver 65 50 200
3 21173.01 gold 79 60 155
3 21173.02 silver 79 60 155
4 21174.01 gold 92 70 120
4 21174.02 silver 92 70 120

gold

gold

gold
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Las Vegas

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 30991.01 gold 9 40 600
1 30991.02 silver 9 40 600
2 30992.01 gold 10 50 510
2 30992.02 silver 10 50 510
3 30993.01 gold 11 60 330
3 30993.02 silver 11 60 330
4 30994.01 gold 12 70 420
4 30994.02 silver 12 70 420
5 30995.01 gold 13 80 360
5 30995.02 silver 13 80 360

Luca
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 21181.01 gold 75 40 240
2 21182.01 gold 92 50 150
3 21183.01 gold 110 60 90
4 21184.01 gold 126 70 65

Luxor
Centre size: 25 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21171.01 gold 52 40 390
1 21171.02 silver 52 40 390
2 21172.01 gold 65 50 200
2 21172.02 silver 65 50 200
3 21173.01 gold 79 60 155
3 21173.02 silver 79 60 155
4 21174.01 gold 92 70 120
4 21174.02 silver 92 70 120

gold

gold

gold
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Monza

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 20981.01 gold 60 40 300
1 20981.02 silver 60 40 300
2 20982.01 gold 72 50 240
2 20982.02 silver 72 50 240
3 20983.01 gold 85 60 450
3 20983.02 silver 85 60 450
4 20984.01 gold 105 70 240
4 20984.02 silver 105 70 240

Muscat

silver gold matt silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21231.01 gold 67 40 126
1 21231.02 silver 67 40 126
1 21231.10 gold matt silver 67 40 126
2 21232.01 gold 81 50 168
2 21232.02 silver 81 50 168
2 21232.10 gold matt silver 81 50 168
3 21233.01 gold 94 60 90
3 21233.02 silver 94 60 90
3 21233.10 gold matt silver 94 60 90
4 21234.01 gold 108 70 75
4 21234.02 silver 108 70 75
4 21234.10 gold matt silver 108 70 75
5 21235.01 gold 121 80 48
5 21235.02 silver 121 80 48
5 21235.10 gold matt silver 121 80 48
6 21236.01 gold 135 90 36
6 21236.02 silver 135 90 36
6 21236.10 gold matt silver 135 90 36
7 21237.01 gold 149 100 30
7 21237.02 silver 149 100 30
7 21237.10 gold matt silver 149 100 30
8 21238.01 gold 162 110 18
8 21238.02 silver 162 110 18
8 21238.10 gold matt silver 162 110 18

gold

gold
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Newcastle
Centre size: 25 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 20081.01 gold 53 40 300
1 20081.02 silver 53 40 300
2 20082.01 gold 64 50 200
2 20082.02 silver 64 50 200
3 20083.01 gold 77 60 250
3 20083.02 silver 77 60 250
4 20084.01 gold 88 70 200
4 20084.02 silver 88 70 200
5 20085.01 gold 100 80 120
5 20085.02 silver 100 80 120

Ningbo

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21071.01 gold 27 40 600
1 21071.02 silver 27 40 600
2 21072.01 gold 32 50 350
2 21072.02 silver 32 50 350
3 21073.01 gold 37 60 250
3 21073.02 silver 37 60 250
4 21074.01 gold 43 70 320
4 21074.02 silver 43 70 320

gold

gold
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Newcastle
Centre size: 25 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 20081.01 gold 53 40 300
1 20081.02 silver 53 40 300
2 20082.01 gold 64 50 200
2 20082.02 silver 64 50 200
3 20083.01 gold 77 60 250
3 20083.02 silver 77 60 250
4 20084.01 gold 88 70 200
4 20084.02 silver 88 70 200
5 20085.01 gold 100 80 120
5 20085.02 silver 100 80 120

Ningbo

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21071.01 gold 27 40 600
1 21071.02 silver 27 40 600
2 21072.01 gold 32 50 350
2 21072.02 silver 32 50 350
3 21073.01 gold 37 60 250
3 21073.02 silver 37 60 250
4 21074.01 gold 43 70 320
4 21074.02 silver 43 70 320

gold

gold
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Norton

silver gold matt silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21241.01 gold 60 40 252
1 21241.02 silver 60 40 252
1 21241.10 gold matt silver 60 40 252
2 21242.01 gold 70 50 364
2 21242.02 silver 70 50 364
2 21242.10 gold matt silver 70 50 364
3 21243.01 gold 80 60 252
3 21243.02 silver 80 60 252
3 21243.10 gold matt silver 80 60 252
4 21244.01 gold 90 70 196
4 21244.02 silver 90 70 196
4 21244.10 gold matt silver 90 70 196

Quito
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 20881.01 Gold 50 50 400
2 20882.01 Gold 60 60 280
3 20883.01 Gold 70 70 180

gold

Gold



STEMS & LIDS |  PLASTIC STEMS

24

Reno

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21251.01 gold 40 40 240
1 21251.02 silver 40 40 240
2 21252.01 gold 50 45 280
2 21252.02 silver 50 45 280
3 21253.01 gold 60 50 252
3 21253.02 silver 60 50 252
4 21254.01 gold 70 55 198
4 21254.02 silver 70 55 198
5 21255.01 gold 80 60 162
5 21255.02 silver 80 60 162
6 21256.01 gold 95 70 98
6 21256.02 silver 95 70 98

Santa Cruz

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31041.01 gold 40 40 500
1 31041.02 silver 40 40 500
2 31042.01 gold 50 45 390
2 31042.02 silver 50 45 390
3 31043.01 gold 60 50 210
3 31043.02 silver 60 50 210
4 31044.01 gold 70 55 180
4 31044.02 silver 70 55 180
5 31045.01 gold 80 60 150
5 31045.02 silver 80 60 150
6 31046.01 gold 100 70 100
6 31046.02 silver 100 70 100

gold

gold
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Reno

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21251.01 gold 40 40 240
1 21251.02 silver 40 40 240
2 21252.01 gold 50 45 280
2 21252.02 silver 50 45 280
3 21253.01 gold 60 50 252
3 21253.02 silver 60 50 252
4 21254.01 gold 70 55 198
4 21254.02 silver 70 55 198
5 21255.01 gold 80 60 162
5 21255.02 silver 80 60 162
6 21256.01 gold 95 70 98
6 21256.02 silver 95 70 98

Santa Cruz

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31041.01 gold 40 40 500
1 31041.02 silver 40 40 500
2 31042.01 gold 50 45 390
2 31042.02 silver 50 45 390
3 31043.01 gold 60 50 210
3 31043.02 silver 60 50 210
4 31044.01 gold 70 55 180
4 31044.02 silver 70 55 180
5 31045.01 gold 80 60 150
5 31045.02 silver 80 60 150
6 31046.01 gold 100 70 100
6 31046.02 silver 100 70 100

gold

gold
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Sens

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21311.01 gold 70 40 63
1 21311.02 silver 70 40 63
2 21312.01 gold 85 50 35
2 21312.02 silver 85 50 35
3 21313.01 gold 100 60 30
3 21313.02 silver 100 60 30
4 21314.01 gold 115 70 20
4 21314.02 silver 115 70 20
5 21315.01 gold 130 80 15
5 21315.02 silver 130 80 15

Sevilla

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21301.01 gold 65 50 128
1 21301.02 silver 65 50 128
2 21302.01 gold 80 65 60
2 21302.02 silver 80 65 60

gold

gold
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Shanghai

silver gold

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 20711.28 gold red 62 40 300
1 20711.36 silver gold 62 40 300
2 20712.28 gold red 76 50 250
2 20712.36 silver gold 76 50 250
3 20713.28 gold red 90 60 180
3 20713.36 silver gold 90 60 180
4 20714.28 gold red 105 70 100
4 20714.36 silver gold 105 70 100

Shenzhen

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21291.01 gold 75 60 100
1 21291.02 silver 75 60 100
2 21292.01 gold 86 70 100
2 21292.02 silver 86 70 100
3 21293.01 gold 100 80 100
3 21293.02 silver 100 80 100
4 21294.01 gold 120 105 50
4 21294.02 silver 120 105 50

Tallinn
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 20831.26 gold silver 34 50 400
2 20832.26 gold silver 40 60 290
3 20833.26 gold silver 46 70 150
4 20834.26 gold silver 53 80 100

gold red

gold

gold silver
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Shanghai

silver gold

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 20711.28 gold red 62 40 300
1 20711.36 silver gold 62 40 300
2 20712.28 gold red 76 50 250
2 20712.36 silver gold 76 50 250
3 20713.28 gold red 90 60 180
3 20713.36 silver gold 90 60 180
4 20714.28 gold red 105 70 100
4 20714.36 silver gold 105 70 100

Shenzhen

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21291.01 gold 75 60 100
1 21291.02 silver 75 60 100
2 21292.01 gold 86 70 100
2 21292.02 silver 86 70 100
3 21293.01 gold 100 80 100
3 21293.02 silver 100 80 100
4 21294.01 gold 120 105 50
4 21294.02 silver 120 105 50

Tallinn
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 20831.26 gold silver 34 50 400
2 20832.26 gold silver 40 60 290
3 20833.26 gold silver 46 70 150
4 20834.26 gold silver 53 80 100

gold red

gold

gold silver
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Tolon
Centre size: 25 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21201.01 gold 75 40 350
1 21201.02 silver 75 40 350
2 21202.01 gold 90 50 190
2 21202.02 silver 90 50 190
3 21203.01 gold 105 60 135
3 21203.02 silver 105 60 135
4 21204.01 gold 125 70 90
4 21204.02 silver 125 70 90

Tuzla
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 31371.02 silver 45 40 300
2 31372.02 silver 55 50 180
3 31373.02 silver 65 60 250
4 31374.02 silver 75 70 160

Wanaka

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21141.01 gold 40 40 730
1 21141.02 silver 40 40 730
2 21142.01 gold 50 50 440
2 21142.02 silver 50 50 440
3 21143.01 gold 60 60 260
3 21143.02 silver 60 60 260
4 21144.01 gold 70 70 215
4 21144.02 silver 70 70 215

gold

silver

gold
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York

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21331.01 gold 40 40 176
1 21331.02 silver 40 40 176
2 21332.01 gold 50 50 133
2 21332.02 silver 50 50 133
3 21333.01 gold 60 60 114
3 21333.02 silver 60 60 114
4 21334.01 gold 70 70 80
4 21334.02 silver 70 70 80
5 21335.01 gold 80 80 64
5 21335.02 silver 80 80 64

gold
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York

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 21331.01 gold 40 40 176
1 21331.02 silver 40 40 176
2 21332.01 gold 50 50 133
2 21332.02 silver 50 50 133
3 21333.01 gold 60 60 114
3 21333.02 silver 60 60 114
4 21334.01 gold 70 70 80
4 21334.02 silver 70 70 80
5 21335.01 gold 80 80 64
5 21335.02 silver 80 80 64

gold
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Aden

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 54011.01 gold 112 45 120
1 54011.02 silver 112 45 120
2 54012.01 gold 147 55 55
2 54012.02 silver 147 55 55
3 54013.01 gold 180 65 40
3 54013.02 silver 180 65 40

Brick
Possible combinations:
- livorno lid + metal cup
- porto lid + plastic figure

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 54051.01 gold 145 40 56
1 54051.02 silver 145 40 56
2 54052.01 gold 171 50 28
2 54052.02 silver 171 50 28
3 54053.01 gold 193 50 24
3 54053.02 silver 193 50 24
4 54054.01 gold 220 60 12
4 54054.02 silver 220 60 12

Brunei
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 S10001.23 gold silver 115 30 60
2 S10002.23 gold silver 150 35 50
3 S10003.23 gold silver 195 42 40

gold

gold

gold silver
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Diss
Centre size: 25 mm

silver silver blue gold red

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 54061.01 gold 197 40 34
1 54061.02 silver 197 40 34
1 54061.17 silver blue 197 40 34
1 54061.28 gold red 197 40 34
2 54062.01 gold 223 50 22
2 54062.02 silver 223 50 22
2 54062.17 silver blue 223 50 22
2 54062.28 gold red 223 50 22
3 54063.01 gold 246 50 20
3 54063.02 silver 246 50 20
3 54063.17 silver blue 246 50 20
3 54063.28 gold red 246 50 20
4 54064.01 gold 272 60 12
4 54064.02 silver 272 60 12
4 54064.17 silver blue 272 60 12
4 54064.28 gold red 272 60 12

Kolding
Centre size: 25mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 54031.01 gold 103 40 150
1 54031.02 silver 103 40 150
2 54032.01 gold 127 50 76
2 54032.02 silver 127 50 76
3 54033.01 gold 151 60 48
3 54033.02 silver 151 60 48
4 54034.01 gold 172 60 36
4 54034.02 silver 172 60 36
5 54035.01 gold 193 70 24
5 54035.02 silver 193 70 24

gold

gold
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Diss
Centre size: 25 mm

silver silver blue gold red

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 54061.01 gold 197 40 34
1 54061.02 silver 197 40 34
1 54061.17 silver blue 197 40 34
1 54061.28 gold red 197 40 34
2 54062.01 gold 223 50 22
2 54062.02 silver 223 50 22
2 54062.17 silver blue 223 50 22
2 54062.28 gold red 223 50 22
3 54063.01 gold 246 50 20
3 54063.02 silver 246 50 20
3 54063.17 silver blue 246 50 20
3 54063.28 gold red 246 50 20
4 54064.01 gold 272 60 12
4 54064.02 silver 272 60 12
4 54064.17 silver blue 272 60 12
4 54064.28 gold red 272 60 12

Kolding
Centre size: 25mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 54031.01 gold 103 40 150
1 54031.02 silver 103 40 150
2 54032.01 gold 127 50 76
2 54032.02 silver 127 50 76
3 54033.01 gold 151 60 48
3 54033.02 silver 151 60 48
4 54034.01 gold 172 60 36
4 54034.02 silver 172 60 36
5 54035.01 gold 193 70 24
5 54035.02 silver 193 70 24

gold

gold
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Mirano

silver gold matt silver silver blue

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 54071.01 gold 215 50 32
1 54071.02 silver 215 50 32
1 54071.10 gold matt silver 215 50 32
1 54071.17 silver blue 215 50 32
2 54072.01 gold 240 60 18
2 54072.02 silver 240 60 18
2 54072.10 gold matt silver 240 60 18
2 54072.17 silver blue 240 60 18
3 54073.01 gold 271 70 14
3 54073.02 silver 271 70 14
3 54073.10 gold matt silver 271 70 14
3 54073.17 silver blue 271 70 14

gold
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Vilnius

silver silver gold silver blue gold red

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 54041.01 gold 105 40 165
1 54041.02 silver 105 40 165
1 54041.09 silver gold 105 40 165
1 54041.17 silver blue 105 40 165
1 54041.28 gold red 105 40 165
2 54042.01 gold 129 50 80
2 54042.02 silver 129 50 80
2 54042.09 silver gold 129 50 80
2 54042.17 silver blue 129 50 80
2 54042.28 gold red 129 50 80
3 54043.01 gold 153 60 64
3 54043.02 silver 153 60 64
3 54043.09 silver gold 153 60 64
3 54043.17 silver blue 153 60 64
3 54043.28 gold red 153 60 64
4 54044.01 gold 175 60 36
4 54044.02 silver 175 60 36
4 54044.09 silver gold 175 60 36
4 54044.17 silver blue 175 60 36
4 54044.28 gold red 175 60 36
5 54045.01 gold 197 70 24
5 54045.02 silver 197 70 24
5 54045.09 silver gold 197 70 24
5 54045.17 silver blue 197 70 24
5 54045.28 gold red 197 70 24

gold
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Vilnius

silver silver gold silver blue gold red

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 54041.01 gold 105 40 165
1 54041.02 silver 105 40 165
1 54041.09 silver gold 105 40 165
1 54041.17 silver blue 105 40 165
1 54041.28 gold red 105 40 165
2 54042.01 gold 129 50 80
2 54042.02 silver 129 50 80
2 54042.09 silver gold 129 50 80
2 54042.17 silver blue 129 50 80
2 54042.28 gold red 129 50 80
3 54043.01 gold 153 60 64
3 54043.02 silver 153 60 64
3 54043.09 silver gold 153 60 64
3 54043.17 silver blue 153 60 64
3 54043.28 gold red 153 60 64
4 54044.01 gold 175 60 36
4 54044.02 silver 175 60 36
4 54044.09 silver gold 175 60 36
4 54044.17 silver blue 175 60 36
4 54044.28 gold red 175 60 36
5 54045.01 gold 197 70 24
5 54045.02 silver 197 70 24
5 54045.09 silver gold 197 70 24
5 54045.17 silver blue 197 70 24
5 54045.28 gold red 197 70 24

gold

3

SPACERS & TUBES
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Accra
Centre sizes
Size 1: 25 mm
Size 2: 25 and 50 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31561.01 gold 54 200
1 31561.02 silver 54 200
2 31562.01 gold 90 168
2 31562.02 silver 90 168

Artem
Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31651.01 gold 70 80

Boston

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31621.01 gold 76 30 198
1 31621.02 silver 76 30 198
2 31622.01 gold 94 30 144
2 31622.02 silver 94 30 144
3 31623.01 gold 113 40 150
3 31623.02 silver 113 40 150

gold

gold

gold
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Accra
Centre sizes
Size 1: 25 mm
Size 2: 25 and 50 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31561.01 gold 54 200
1 31561.02 silver 54 200
2 31562.01 gold 90 168
2 31562.02 silver 90 168

Artem
Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31651.01 gold 70 80

Boston

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31621.01 gold 76 30 198
1 31621.02 silver 76 30 198
2 31622.01 gold 94 30 144
2 31622.02 silver 94 30 144
3 31623.01 gold 113 40 150
3 31623.02 silver 113 40 150

gold

gold

gold
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Brasilia

silver transparent blue

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31571.01 gold 25 32 396
1 31571.02 silver 25 32 396
1 31571.95 transparent blue 25 32 396
2 31572.01 gold 35 37 261
2 31572.02 silver 35 37 261
2 31572.95 transparent blue 35 37 261

Brescia
Centre size: 25 mm

silver red gold matt silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31211.07 silver blue 90 240
1 31211.08 silver red 90 240
1 31211.10 gold matt silver 90 240
2 31212.07 silver blue 110 150
2 31212.08 silver red 110 150
2 31212.10 gold matt silver 110 150

Busan

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31271.01 gold 56 65 400
1 31271.02 silver 56 65 400
2 31272.01 gold 66 80 240
2 31272.02 silver 66 80 240

gold

silver blue

gold
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Dakar
Centre size: 25 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31581.01 gold 54 340
1 31581.02 silver 54 340

Darwin
Centre size: 25 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31151.01 gold 45 800
1 31151.02 silver 45 800

Divo
Centre size: 25 mm

gold matt silver silver blue silver red

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31691.01 gold 90 69
1 31691.10 gold matt silver 90 69
1 31691.17 silver blue 90 69
1 31691.38 silver red 90 69

gold

gold

gold
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Dakar
Centre size: 25 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31581.01 gold 54 340
1 31581.02 silver 54 340

Darwin
Centre size: 25 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31151.01 gold 45 800
1 31151.02 silver 45 800

Divo
Centre size: 25 mm

gold matt silver silver blue silver red

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31691.01 gold 90 69
1 31691.10 gold matt silver 90 69
1 31691.17 silver blue 90 69
1 31691.38 silver red 90 69

gold

gold

gold
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Fez
Centre size: 25 mm

silver transparent blue

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31591.01 gold 54 336
1 31591.02 silver 54 336
1 31591.95 transparent blue 54 336

Forli
Centre sizes
Size 1: 25 mm
Size 2: 25 and 50 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31331.08 silver red 80 280
2 31332.08 silver red 120 150

Granada

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31341.01 gold 70 30 245
1 31341.02 silver 70 30 245
2 31342.01 gold 90 40 140
2 31342.02 silver 90 40 140

gold

silver red

gold
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Graz
Centre size: 25 mm

gold matt silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31521.01 gold 71 260
1 31521.10 gold matt silver 71 260

Haifa
Centre sizes
Size 1: 25 mm
Size 2: 25 and 50 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31441.01 gold 56 450
2 31442.01 gold 80 250

Kabul

silver transparent blue

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31311.01 gold 25 800
1 31311.02 silver 25 800
1 31311.95 transparent blue 25 800
2 31312.01 gold 35 360
2 31312.02 silver 35 360
2 31312.95 transparent blue 35 360
3 31313.01 gold 45 300

gold

gold

gold
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Graz
Centre size: 25 mm

gold matt silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31521.01 gold 71 260
1 31521.10 gold matt silver 71 260

Haifa
Centre sizes
Size 1: 25 mm
Size 2: 25 and 50 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31441.01 gold 56 450
2 31442.01 gold 80 250

Kabul

silver transparent blue

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31311.01 gold 25 800
1 31311.02 silver 25 800
1 31311.95 transparent blue 25 800
2 31312.01 gold 35 360
2 31312.02 silver 35 360
2 31312.95 transparent blue 35 360
3 31313.01 gold 45 300

gold

gold

gold
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Monaco

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31391.01 gold 20 1.000
1 31391.02 silver 20 1.000
2 31392.01 gold 30 500
2 31392.02 silver 30 500

Nairobi
Centre size: 25 mm

silver gold red

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31611.01 gold 68 272
1 31611.02 silver 68 272
1 31611.28 gold red 68 272

Natal
Centre size: 25 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31241.01 gold 80 160
1 31241.02 silver 80 160

gold

gold

gold
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Olympos
Centre sizes
Size 1: 25 mm
Size 2: 50 mm

silver gold red silver black silver red

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31661.01 gold 42 144
1 31661.02 silver 42 144
1 31661.28 gold red 42 144
1 31661.34 silver black 42 144
1 31661.38 silver red 42 144
2 31662.01 gold 77 30
2 31662.02 silver 77 30

Oosterhout
Centre size: 25 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31071.01 gold 68 300
1 31071.02 silver 68 300

Oran
Centre size: 25 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

STP

1 31601.01 gold 47 49 342
1 31601.02 silver 47 49 342

gold

gold

gold
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Olympos
Centre sizes
Size 1: 25 mm
Size 2: 50 mm

silver gold red silver black silver red

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31661.01 gold 42 144
1 31661.02 silver 42 144
1 31661.28 gold red 42 144
1 31661.34 silver black 42 144
1 31661.38 silver red 42 144
2 31662.01 gold 77 30
2 31662.02 silver 77 30

Oosterhout
Centre size: 25 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31071.01 gold 68 300
1 31071.02 silver 68 300

Oran
Centre size: 25 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

STP

1 31601.01 gold 47 49 342
1 31601.02 silver 47 49 342

gold

gold

gold
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Palma
Centre size: 25 mm

silver gold matt silver silver blue

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31631.01 gold 50 240
1 31631.02 silver 50 240
1 31631.10 gold matt silver 50 240
1 31631.17 silver blue 50 240
2 31632.01 gold 70 232
2 31632.02 silver 70 232
2 31632.10 gold matt silver 70 232
2 31632.17 silver blue 70 232

Panama
Centre size: 25 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31231.01 gold 75 30 200
1 31231.02 silver 75 30 200
2 31232.01 gold 90 40 175
2 31232.02 silver 90 40 175
3 31233.01 gold 105 50 200
3 31233.02 silver 105 50 200

gold

gold
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Pasadena

silver blue

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31131.04 silver gold 75 30 600
1 31131.17 silver blue 75 30 600
2 31132.04 silver gold 90 40 350
2 31132.17 silver blue 90 40 350
3 31133.04 silver gold 100 50 220
3 31133.17 silver blue 100 50 220

Pecs
Centre sizes
Size 1: 25 mm
Size 2: 50 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31081.01 gold 63 350
2 31082.01 gold 100 180

Phoenix
Centre size: 25 mm

silver blue

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31161.01 gold 50 500
1 31161.17 silver blue 50 500

silver gold

gold

gold
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Pasadena

silver blue

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31131.04 silver gold 75 30 600
1 31131.17 silver blue 75 30 600
2 31132.04 silver gold 90 40 350
2 31132.17 silver blue 90 40 350
3 31133.04 silver gold 100 50 220
3 31133.17 silver blue 100 50 220

Pecs
Centre sizes
Size 1: 25 mm
Size 2: 50 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31081.01 gold 63 350
2 31082.01 gold 100 180

Phoenix
Centre size: 25 mm

silver blue

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31161.01 gold 50 500
1 31161.17 silver blue 50 500

silver gold

gold

gold
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Pompeii
Centre size: 25 mm

gold blue

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31461.01 gold 50 600
1 31461.27 gold blue 50 600

Portland
Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31171.04 silver gold 50 500

Radom
Centre size: 25 mm

silver red

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31481.10 gold matt silver 55 25 400
1 31481.38 silver red 55 25 400

gold

silver gold

gold matt silver
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Salamanca

transparent blue transparent red

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31361.02 silver 75 30 500
1 31361.95 transparent blue 75 30 500
1 31361.96 transparent red 75 30 500
2 31362.02 silver 90 40 400
2 31362.95 transparent blue 90 40 400
2 31362.96 transparent red 90 40 400
3 31363.02 silver 105 50 265
3 31363.95 transparent blue 105 50 265
3 31363.96 transparent red 105 50 265
4 31364.02 silver 120 60 190
4 31364.95 transparent blue 120 60 190
4 31364.96 transparent red 120 60 190

Sutton
Centre sizes: 25 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31681.01 gold 70 80
1 31681.02 silver 70 80
2 31682.01 gold 100 24
2 31682.02 silver 100 24

silver

gold
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Salamanca

transparent blue transparent red

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31361.02 silver 75 30 500
1 31361.95 transparent blue 75 30 500
1 31361.96 transparent red 75 30 500
2 31362.02 silver 90 40 400
2 31362.95 transparent blue 90 40 400
2 31362.96 transparent red 90 40 400
3 31363.02 silver 105 50 265
3 31363.95 transparent blue 105 50 265
3 31363.96 transparent red 105 50 265
4 31364.02 silver 120 60 190
4 31364.95 transparent blue 120 60 190
4 31364.96 transparent red 120 60 190

Sutton
Centre sizes: 25 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31681.01 gold 70 80
1 31681.02 silver 70 80
2 31682.01 gold 100 24
2 31682.02 silver 100 24

silver

gold
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Toledo

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31191.01 gold 4 30 2.700
1 31191.02 silver 4 30 2.700
2 31192.01 gold 4 40 1.600
2 31192.02 silver 4 40 1.600
3 31193.01 gold 4 50 900
3 31193.02 silver 4 50 900
4 31194.01 gold 4 60 800
4 31194.02 silver 4 60 800
5 31195.01 gold 4 70 600
5 31195.02 silver 4 70 600

Trento

silver transparent blue

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31491.01 gold 75 35 330
1 31491.02 silver 75 35 330
1 31491.95 transparent blue 75 35 330
2 31492.01 gold 102 45 140
2 31492.02 silver 102 45 140
2 31492.95 transparent blue 102 45 140
3 31493.01 gold 120 55 70
3 31493.02 silver 120 55 70
3 31493.95 transparent blue 120 55 70

gold

gold
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Varna
Centre size: 25 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31001.01 gold 38 1.000
1 31001.02 silver 38 1.000

Wells
Centre size: 25 mm

silver gold blue gold red silver red silver green

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31471.01 gold 60 300
1 31471.02 silver 60 300
1 31471.27 gold blue 60 300
1 31471.28 gold red 60 300
1 31471.38 silver red 60 300
1 31471.39 silver green 60 300

Wimbledon
Centre sizes: 25 mm

silver blue gold green

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31671.04 silver gold 100 36
1 31671.17 silver blue 100 36
1 31671.32 gold green 100 36

gold

gold

silver gold
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Varna
Centre size: 25 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31001.01 gold 38 1.000
1 31001.02 silver 38 1.000

Wells
Centre size: 25 mm

silver gold blue gold red silver red silver green

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31471.01 gold 60 300
1 31471.02 silver 60 300
1 31471.27 gold blue 60 300
1 31471.28 gold red 60 300
1 31471.38 silver red 60 300
1 31471.39 silver green 60 300

Wimbledon
Centre sizes: 25 mm

silver blue gold green

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31671.04 silver gold 100 36
1 31671.17 silver blue 100 36
1 31671.32 gold green 100 36

gold

gold

silver gold 4

CUPS & LIDS
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Metal cup 3-4 A

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 98011.01 gold 51 80 324
1 98011.02 silver 51 80 324
2 98013.01 gold 66 100 198
2 98013.02 silver 66 100 198
3 98015.01 gold 86 120 120
3 98015.02 silver 86 120 120
4 98016.01 gold 96 140 96
4 98016.02 silver 96 140 96
5 98017.01 gold 110 160 90
5 98017.02 silver 110 160 90

gold

Ø
(mm)

80
80

100

100
 120
 120

 140

 140

STP

20
20

15

15
 15
 15

 10

 10

Height
(mm)

60
60

76

76
 85
 85

 95

 95

Colour

   gold
   silver

   gold

   silver
   gold
   silver

   gold

   silver

Article no.

   MC1060
   MC1050

   MC1061

   MC1051
   MC1062
   MC1052

   MC1063

   MC1053

Size

   1
   1
   2

   2
   3
   3

   4

   4

Ø
(mm)

80
80

80

100
100
100

120

120

120

STP

20

20

20

15
15
15

15

15

15

Height
(mm)

60

60

60

76
76
76

85

85

85

Colour

   gold matt silver
   silver blue

   silver gold

   gold matt silver
   silver blue
   silver gold

   gold matt silver

   silver blue

   silver gold

Article no.

   MC1040
   MC1020

   MC1030

   MC1041
   MC1021
   MC1031

   MC1042

   MC1022

   MC1032

Size

   1
   1

   1

   2
   2
   2

   3

   3

   3

silver

gold

gold matt silver

silver blue silver gold
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Metal cup 3-4 A

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 98011.01 gold 51 80 324
1 98011.02 silver 51 80 324
2 98013.01 gold 66 100 198
2 98013.02 silver 66 100 198
3 98015.01 gold 86 120 120
3 98015.02 silver 86 120 120
4 98016.01 gold 96 140 96
4 98016.02 silver 96 140 96
5 98017.01 gold 110 160 90
5 98017.02 silver 110 160 90

gold
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Conical bowl CF

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 CB053.01 gold 120 100 24
1 CB053.02 silver 120 100 24
2 CB055.01 gold 135 120 24
2 CB055.02 silver 135 120 24
3 CB056.01 gold 165 140 24
3 CB056.02 silver 165 140 24
4 CB057.01 gold 185 160 12
4 CB057.02 silver 185 160 12
5 CB058.01 gold 210 180 12
5 CB058.02 silver 210 180 12
6 CB059.01 gold 230 200 12
6 CB059.02 silver 230 200 12

Metal cup B with handles

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 96611.01 gold 50 80 96
1 96611.02 silver 50 80 96
2 96613.01 gold 66 100 96
2 96613.02 silver 66 100 96
3 96615.01 gold 85 120 45
3 96615.02 silver 85 120 45
4 96616.01 gold 103 140 45
4 96616.02 silver 103 140 45

gold

gold
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Metal cup A

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 95011.01 gold 39 80 264
1 95011.02 silver 39 80 264
2 95013.01 gold 49 100 180
2 95013.02 silver 49 100 180
3 95015.01 gold 62 120 128
3 95015.02 silver 62 120 128
4 95016.01 gold 72 140 80
4 95016.02 silver 72 140 80

Metal cup D

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 96711.01 gold 42 80 360
1 96711.02 silver 42 80 360
2 96713.01 gold 53 100 198
2 96713.02 silver 53 100 198
3 96715.01 gold 69 120 144
3 96715.02 silver 69 120 144
4 96716.01 gold 74 140 104
4 96716.02 silver 74 140 104

gold

gold
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Metal cup A

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 95011.01 gold 39 80 264
1 95011.02 silver 39 80 264
2 95013.01 gold 49 100 180
2 95013.02 silver 49 100 180
3 95015.01 gold 62 120 128
3 95015.02 silver 62 120 128
4 95016.01 gold 72 140 80
4 95016.02 silver 72 140 80

Metal cup D

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 96711.01 gold 42 80 360
1 96711.02 silver 42 80 360
2 96713.01 gold 53 100 198
2 96713.02 silver 53 100 198
3 96715.01 gold 69 120 144
3 96715.02 silver 69 120 144
4 96716.01 gold 74 140 104
4 96716.02 silver 74 140 104

gold

gold
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Metal cup I

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 97150.01 gold 38 70 480
1 97150.02 silver 38 70 480
2 97151.01 gold 43 80 336
2 97151.02 silver 43 80 336
3 97152.01 gold 51 90 264
3 97152.02 silver 51 90 264
4 97153.01 gold 56 100 234
4 97153.02 silver 56 100 234
5 97155.01 gold 64 120 176
5 97155.02 silver 64 120 176
6 97156.01 gold 75 140 120
6 97156.02 silver 75 140 120
7 97157.01 gold 85 160 90
7 97157.02 silver 85 160 90

Metal cup P

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 97181.01 gold 42 80 360
1 97181.02 silver 42 80 360
2 97183.01 gold 51 100 198
2 97183.02 silver 51 100 198
3 97185.01 gold 57 120 144
3 97185.02 silver 57 120 144
4 97186.01 gold 71 140 104
4 97186.02 silver 71 140 104

gold

gold
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Metal cup S

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 97201.01 gold 45 80 198
1 97201.02 silver 45 80 198
2 97203.01 gold 55 100 120
2 97203.02 silver 55 100 120
3 97205.01 gold 65 120 108
3 97205.02 silver 65 120 108
4 97206.01 gold 75 140 64
4 97206.02 silver 75 140 64
5 97207.01 gold 90 160 40
5 97207.02 silver 90 160 40

Metal cup T

gold matt silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 97211.07 silver blue 45 80 198
1 97211.11 gold matt silver 45 80 198
2 97213.07 silver blue 55 100 120
2 97213.11 gold matt silver 55 100 120
3 97215.07 silver blue 65 120 108
3 97215.11 gold matt silver 65 120 108
4 97216.07 silver blue 75 140 64
4 97216.11 gold matt silver 75 140 64
5 97217.07 silver blue 90 160 40
5 97217.11 gold matt silver 90 160 40

gold

silver blue
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Metal cup S

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 97201.01 gold 45 80 198
1 97201.02 silver 45 80 198
2 97203.01 gold 55 100 120
2 97203.02 silver 55 100 120
3 97205.01 gold 65 120 108
3 97205.02 silver 65 120 108
4 97206.01 gold 75 140 64
4 97206.02 silver 75 140 64
5 97207.01 gold 90 160 40
5 97207.02 silver 90 160 40

Metal cup T

gold matt silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 97211.07 silver blue 45 80 198
1 97211.11 gold matt silver 45 80 198
2 97213.07 silver blue 55 100 120
2 97213.11 gold matt silver 55 100 120
3 97215.07 silver blue 65 120 108
3 97215.11 gold matt silver 65 120 108
4 97216.07 silver blue 75 140 64
4 97216.11 gold matt silver 75 140 64
5 97217.07 silver blue 90 160 40
5 97217.11 gold matt silver 90 160 40

gold

silver blue
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Metal cup U

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 97221.01 gold 45 80 225
1 97221.02 silver 45 80 225
2 97223.01 gold 55 100 150
2 97223.02 silver 55 100 150
3 97225.01 gold 65 120 100
3 97225.02 silver 65 120 100
4 97226.01 gold 75 140 80
4 97226.02 silver 75 140 80
5 97227.01 gold 85 160 60
5 97227.02 silver 85 160 60

gold

Ø
(mm)

80
80

100

100
 120

 120

STP

25
25

20

20
20

20

Height
(mm)

45
45

55

55
 65
 65

Colour

   gold
   silver

   gold

   silver
   gold
   silver

   

Article no.

   MC1080
   MC1070

   MC1081

   MC1071
   MC1082
   MC1072

  

Size

   1
   1
   2

   2
   3
   3

   

silver

gold
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Metal lid A

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 96010.01 gold 25 70 480
1 96010.02 silver 25 70 480
2 96011.01 gold 35 80 480
2 96011.02 silver 35 80 480
4 96013.01 gold 40 100 270
4 96013.02 silver 40 100 270
6 96015.01 gold 45 120 224
6 96015.02 silver 45 120 224
7 96016.01 gold 50 140 160
7 96016.02 silver 50 140 160
8 96017.01 gold 55 160 240
8 96017.02 silver 55 160 240

Metal lid C

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 96033.01 gold 25 100 100
1 96033.02 silver 25 100 100
2 96035.01 gold 30 120 100
2 96035.02 silver 30 120 100
3 96036.01 gold 35 140 100
3 96036.02 silver 35 140 100
4 96037.01 gold 40 160 100
4 96037.02 silver 40 160 100
5 96038.01 gold 45 180 50
5 96038.02 silver 45 180 50
6 96039.01 gold 50 200 50
6 96039.02 silver 50 200 50

gold

gold
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Metal lid A

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 96010.01 gold 25 70 480
1 96010.02 silver 25 70 480
2 96011.01 gold 35 80 480
2 96011.02 silver 35 80 480
4 96013.01 gold 40 100 270
4 96013.02 silver 40 100 270
6 96015.01 gold 45 120 224
6 96015.02 silver 45 120 224
7 96016.01 gold 50 140 160
7 96016.02 silver 50 140 160
8 96017.01 gold 55 160 240
8 96017.02 silver 55 160 240

Metal lid C

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 96033.01 gold 25 100 100
1 96033.02 silver 25 100 100
2 96035.01 gold 30 120 100
2 96035.02 silver 30 120 100
3 96036.01 gold 35 140 100
3 96036.02 silver 35 140 100
4 96037.01 gold 40 160 100
4 96037.02 silver 40 160 100
5 96038.01 gold 45 180 50
5 96038.02 silver 45 180 50
6 96039.01 gold 50 200 50
6 96039.02 silver 50 200 50

gold

gold
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Champion Cup
Standard packaging including lid
Centre size: 25 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 S00011.01 gold 120 60 100
1 S00011.02 silver 120 60 100
2 S00012.01 gold 140 70 60
2 S00012.02 silver 140 70 60
3 S00013.01 gold 160 80 60
3 S00013.02 silver 160 80 60
4 S00014.01 gold 180 90 45
4 S00014.02 silver 180 90 45
5 S00015.01 gold 200 100 30
5 S00015.02 silver 200 100 30
6 S00016.01 gold 220 110 20
6 S00016.02 silver 220 110 20

Osuna
Centre size: 25 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 54081.01 gold 96 55 44
1 54081.02 silver 96 55 44
2 54082.01 gold 113 55 35
2 54082.02 silver 113 55 35
3 54083.01 gold 129 55 33
3 54083.02 silver 129 55 33

gold

gold
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Plastic cup A
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 97000.01 gold 34 60 270
2 97010.01 gold 39 70 180
3 97011.01 gold 43 80 110
4 97013.01 gold 50 90 80
5 97015.01 gold 54 100 70
6 97017.01 gold 66 120 70

Trojan
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 S00061.28 gold red 145 60 60
2 S00062.28 gold red 175 75 40

gold

gold red
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Plastic cup A
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 97000.01 gold 34 60 270
2 97010.01 gold 39 70 180
3 97011.01 gold 43 80 110
4 97013.01 gold 50 90 80
5 97015.01 gold 54 100 70
6 97017.01 gold 66 120 70

Trojan
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 S00061.28 gold red 145 60 60
2 S00062.28 gold red 175 75 40

gold

gold red
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Rimini
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 55301.01 gold 67 80 360
2 55302.01 gold 82 100 300
3 55303.01 gold 100 120 240
4 55304.01 gold 112 140 210

gold
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HARDWARE
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Metal rod
Size Article no. Colour Length

(mm)
STP

1 MR001.00 raw 37.5 250
2 MR002.00 raw 50 250
3 MR003.00 raw 62.5 250
4 MR004.00 raw 75 250
5 MR019.00 raw 80 250
6 MR005.00 raw 87.5 250
7 MR006.00 raw 100 250
8 MR007.00 raw 112.5 250
9 MR020.00 raw 120 250

10 MR008.00 raw 125 250
12 MR009.00 raw 137.5 250
13 MR010.00 raw 150 250
14 MR011.00 raw 162.5 250
15 MR012.00 raw 175 250
16 MR013.00 raw 187.5 250
17 MR014.00 raw 200 250
18 MR015.00 raw 212.5 250
19 MR016.00 raw 225 250
20 MR017.00 raw 237.5 250
21 MR018.00 raw 250 250
22 MR035.00 raw 1.000 100
23 MR022.00 raw 262.5 250
23 MR023.00 raw 275 250
23 MR024.00 raw 287.5 250
23 MR025.00 raw 300 250

raw
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Metal rod
Size Article no. Colour Length

(mm)
STP

1 MR001.00 raw 37.5 250
2 MR002.00 raw 50 250
3 MR003.00 raw 62.5 250
4 MR004.00 raw 75 250
5 MR019.00 raw 80 250
6 MR005.00 raw 87.5 250
7 MR006.00 raw 100 250
8 MR007.00 raw 112.5 250
9 MR020.00 raw 120 250

10 MR008.00 raw 125 250
12 MR009.00 raw 137.5 250
13 MR010.00 raw 150 250
14 MR011.00 raw 162.5 250
15 MR012.00 raw 175 250
16 MR013.00 raw 187.5 250
17 MR014.00 raw 200 250
18 MR015.00 raw 212.5 250
19 MR016.00 raw 225 250
20 MR017.00 raw 237.5 250
21 MR018.00 raw 250 250
22 MR035.00 raw 1.000 100
23 MR022.00 raw 262.5 250
23 MR023.00 raw 275 250
23 MR024.00 raw 287.5 250
23 MR025.00 raw 300 250

raw
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Cap nut 1-4ww
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 40561.62 bronze 15 5.000

Ferrule steel 1-4ww
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 40981.62 aluminium 12 3.000
2 40991.62 aluminium 33 3.000

Metal connector 1-4ww
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 40971.62 aluminium 19 3.000
2 40941.62 aluminium 24 3.000

Metal nut 1-4ww
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 40931.62 metal 6 3.000

bronze

aluminium

aluminium

metal
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Metal ring
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 40921.62 metal 2 8 6.000

Plastic bowl nut 1-4ww

silver brown

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 40951.01 gold 18 3.000
1 40951.02 silver 18 3.000
1 40951.62 brown 18 3.000

Plastic bowl nut M5
This bowl nut fits on M5 metal rods only

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 40550.62 brown 18 3.000

Zentro 1
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 31181.62 black 6 12 5.000

metal

gold

brown

black
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Metal ring
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 40921.62 metal 2 8 6.000

Plastic bowl nut 1-4ww

silver brown

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 40951.01 gold 18 3.000
1 40951.02 silver 18 3.000
1 40951.62 brown 18 3.000

Plastic bowl nut M5
This bowl nut fits on M5 metal rods only

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 40550.62 brown 18 3.000

Zentro 1
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 31181.62 black 6 12 5.000

metal

gold

brown

black

HARDWARE |  RINGS, NUTS, CONNECTORS
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Zentro 3

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

3 31183.01 gold 9 20 6.000
3 31183.02 silver 9 20 6.000

gold



HARDWARE |  TAPE AND OTHERS

64

Nut driver
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 40571.60 metal 165 1

Tape for sublimation
Size Article no. Colour Width

(mm)
Length
(mm)

STP

1 SI000.00 brown 10 30.000 10

metal

brown
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Nut driver
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 40571.60 metal 165 1

Tape for sublimation
Size Article no. Colour Width

(mm)
Length
(mm)

STP

1 SI000.00 brown 10 30.000 10

metal

brown

6

(TOP)HOLDERS & FIGURES
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Handball female
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 PF1003.01 gold 125 100

Handball male
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 PF1002.01 gold 125 100

Soccer male figure

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 20001.01 gold 90 500
1 20001.02 silver 90 500
2 20002.01 gold 120 100
2 20002.02 silver 120 100

gold

gold

gold
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Handball female
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 PF1003.01 gold 125 100

Handball male
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 PF1002.01 gold 125 100

Soccer male figure

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 20001.01 gold 90 500
1 20001.02 silver 90 500
2 20002.01 gold 120 100
2 20002.02 silver 120 100

gold

gold

gold

( TOP)HOLDERS & FIGURES |  PLASTIC HOLDERS
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Faro
Centre sizes:
Size 1: 25 mm
Size 2: 25 and 32 mm
Size 3: 25, 32 and 50 mm

silver gold

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

STP

1 50191.01 gold 120 60 260
1 50191.04 silver gold 120 60 260
2 50192.01 gold 150 80 180
2 50192.04 silver gold 150 80 180
3 50193.01 gold 180 100 120
3 50193.04 silver gold 180 100 120

Niza
Centre sizes: 25 and 50 mm

silver bronze

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 50231.01 gold 170 120
1 50231.02 silver 170 120
1 50231.03 bronze 170 120

Riga
Centre sizes: 25 and 50 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 50221.01 gold 145 170
1 50221.02 silver 145 170

gold

gold

gold
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Yucatan
Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 50201.01 gold 120 330
2 50202.01 gold 150 210
3 50203.01 gold 180 160

gold
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Yucatan
Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 50201.01 gold 120 330
2 50202.01 gold 150 210
3 50203.01 gold 180 160

gold

( TOP)HOLDERS & FIGURES |  PLASTIC TOPHOLDERS
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Bergen
Centre sizes: 25 and 50 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31291.02 silver 75 70 440

Bern
Centre size: 50 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31531.02 silver 78 78 500

Foggia
Centre sizes
Size 1: 25 mm
Size 2: 32 and 50 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31281.01 gold 54 48 360
1 31281.02 silver 54 48 360
2 31282.01 gold 76 74 240
2 31282.02 silver 76 74 240

silver

silver

gold
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Osaka
Centre sizes: 25 and 50 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31300.01 gold 60 60 150
1 31300.02 silver 60 60 150
2 31301.01 gold 80 80 72
2 31301.02 silver 80 80 72

Togo
Size 2 = new

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31431.01 gold 56 130
1 31431.02 silver 56 130
2 31432.01 gold 76 100
2 31432.02 silver 76 100

gold

gold
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Osaka
Centre sizes: 25 and 50 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 31300.01 gold 60 60 150
1 31300.02 silver 60 60 150
2 31301.01 gold 80 80 72
2 31301.02 silver 80 80 72

Togo
Size 2 = new

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 31431.01 gold 56 130
1 31431.02 silver 56 130
2 31432.01 gold 76 100
2 31432.02 silver 76 100

gold

gold

( TOP)HOLDERS & FIGURES |  ZAMAC TOPHOLDERS

71

Zamac topholder A
Centre size: 50 mm

Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

ZT00150.01 gold 70 62 300

Zamac topholder B
Centre size: 50 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ZT00160.01 gold 70 62 460
1 ZT00160.02 silver 70 62 460

gold

gold
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STANDARDS & BACKDROPS



STANDARDS & BACKDROPS |  WOODEN STANDARDS
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Bergkamp
Single packing

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

1 91441.50 mahony 160 60 140 30
2 91442.50 mahony 200 60 160 24
3 91443.50 mahony 210 60 180 18

Cruyff
Single packing

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

1 91061.50 mahony 150 60 110 48
2 91062.50 mahony 180 70 130 30
3 91063.50 mahony 210 80 150 20

Zidane
Single packing

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

1 91151.50 mahony 150 60 110 48
2 91152.50 mahony 180 70 140 30
3 91153.50 mahony 210 80 145 20

mahony

mahony

mahony
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Bergkamp
Single packing

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

1 91441.50 mahony 160 60 140 30
2 91442.50 mahony 200 60 160 24
3 91443.50 mahony 210 60 180 18

Cruyff
Single packing

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

1 91061.50 mahony 150 60 110 48
2 91062.50 mahony 180 70 130 30
3 91063.50 mahony 210 80 150 20

Zidane
Single packing

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

1 91151.50 mahony 150 60 110 48
2 91152.50 mahony 180 70 140 30
3 91153.50 mahony 210 80 145 20

mahony

mahony

mahony

STANDARDS & BACKDROPS |  PLASTIC STANDARDS
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Auckland
Centre size: 50 mm
Engraving space: 50 x 20 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

STP

1 50161.80 transparent gold 120 78 120
2 50162.80 transparent gold 130 86 120
3 50163.80 transparent gold 140 90 110

Parma
Centre size: 25 mm
Engraving space
Size 1: 50 x 15 mm
Size 2: 70 x 17 mm
Size 3: 68 x 22 mm

transp. blue gold

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

STP

1 50151.80 transparent gold 110 80 240
1 50151.95 transp. blue gold 110 80 240
2 50152.80 transparent gold 130 90 170
2 50152.95 transp. blue gold 130 90 170
3 50153.80 transparent gold 150 100 150
3 50153.95 transp. blue gold 150 100 150

transparent gold

transparent gold
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CENTRES & TRIMS



CENTRES & TRIMS |  ALUMINIUM CENTRES
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Athletics
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 70870.01 gold 25 100

Basketball score
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 70320.01 gold 25 100

Cheerleaders
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 70560.01 gold 25 100

Chess
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 70570.01 gold 25 100
2 C70571.01 gold 50 50

gold

gold

gold

gold
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78

Athletics
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 70870.01 gold 25 100

Basketball score
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 70320.01 gold 25 100

Cheerleaders
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 70560.01 gold 25 100

Chess
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 70570.01 gold 25 100
2 C70571.01 gold 50 50

gold

gold

gold

gold

CENTRES & TRIMS |  ALUMINIUM CENTRES
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Cycle racing
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 70600.01 gold 25 100

Dancing couple
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 70620.01 gold 25 100

Dogs
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 70650.01 gold 25 100

Fire flame
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 70720.01 gold 25 100

gold

gold

gold

gold
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Fire house
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 C70730.01 gold 25 100

Gun
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 70810.01 gold 25 100

Gymnastics female
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 70840.01 gold 25 100

Gymnastics female 3
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 70860.01 gold 25 100

gold

gold

gold

gold
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Fire house
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 C70730.01 gold 25 100

Gun
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 70810.01 gold 25 100

Gymnastics female
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 70840.01 gold 25 100

Gymnastics female 3
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 70860.01 gold 25 100

gold

gold

gold

gold

CENTRES & TRIMS |  ALUMINIUM CENTRES
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Judo
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 71870.01 gold 25 100

Karate
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 71060.01 gold 25 100

Karting
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 C71080.01 gold 25 100
2 C71081.01 gold 50 50

Nr 1
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 71200.01 gold 25 100
2 71201.01 gold 50 50

gold

gold

gold

gold
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Nr 2

silver

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 71210.01 gold 25 100
1 71210.02 silver 25 100
2 71211.01 gold 50 50

Nr 3

bronze

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 71220.01 gold 25 100
1 71220.03 bronze 25 100
2 71221.01 gold 50 50

Quad
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 71300.01 gold 25 100

Runners
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 C71050.01 gold 25 100

gold

gold

gold

gold
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Nr 2

silver

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 71210.01 gold 25 100
1 71210.02 silver 25 100
2 71211.01 gold 50 50

Nr 3

bronze

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 71220.01 gold 25 100
1 71220.03 bronze 25 100
2 71221.01 gold 50 50

Quad
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 71300.01 gold 25 100

Runners
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 C71050.01 gold 25 100

gold

gold

gold

gold

CENTRES & TRIMS |  ALUMINIUM CENTRES
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Running male
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 71360.01 gold 25 100

Running male 3
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 71380.01 gold 25 100

Shaking hands
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 71420.01 gold 25 100
2 71421.01 gold 50 50

Soccer playing
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 71570.01 gold 25 100
2 71571.01 gold 50 50

gold

gold

gold

gold
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Soccer playing female
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 70700.01 gold 25 100

Squash
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 71620.01 gold 25 100

Swimming 2
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 71650.01 gold 25 100

Swimming 3
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 71660.01 gold 25 100

gold

gold

gold

gold
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Soccer playing female
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 70700.01 gold 25 100

Squash
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 71620.01 gold 25 100

Swimming 2
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 71650.01 gold 25 100

Swimming 3
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 71660.01 gold 25 100

gold

gold

gold

gold

CENTRES & TRIMS |  ALUMINIUM CENTRES
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Table tennis theme
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 71720.01 gold 25 100

Tennis male
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 71700.01 gold 25 100

Tennis racket
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 71740.01 gold 25 100

Victory female
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 C71770.01 gold 25 100

gold

gold

gold

gold
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Volleyball 2
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 71790.01 gold 25 100

gold
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Volleyball 2
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 71790.01 gold 25 100

gold

CENTRES & TRIMS |  PLASTIC TRIMS
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Andria
Centre size
size 1: 25 mm
size 2: 25 + 50 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 55041.01 gold 48 45 560
1 55041.02 silver 48 45 560
2 55042.01 gold 75 70 208

Brunn
Centre sizes:
Size 1: 25 mm
Size 2: 25 and 50 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

2 55011.01 gold 65 70 600
2 55011.02 silver 65 70 600

Chamonix
Centre sizes: 25 and 50 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 55031.01 gold 75 80 600

gold

gold

gold
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88

Mumbai
Centre sizes:
Size 1: 25 mm
Size 2: 25 and 50 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 55000.01 gold 75 80 800
2 55001.01 gold 95 80 600

Tirana
Centre sizes:
Size 1: 25 mm
Size 2: 25 and 50 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 55020.01 gold 50 60 1.200
2 55021.01 gold 80 90 600

gold

gold
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Mumbai
Centre sizes:
Size 1: 25 mm
Size 2: 25 and 50 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 55000.01 gold 75 80 800
2 55001.01 gold 95 80 600

Tirana
Centre sizes:
Size 1: 25 mm
Size 2: 25 and 50 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 55020.01 gold 50 60 1.200
2 55021.01 gold 80 90 600

gold

gold

9
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Engraving plate A
CO2 Laser

silver gld blue marble

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

STP

1 SI010.01 gold 120 160 10
1 SI010.02 silver 120 160 10
1 SI010.87 gld blue marble 120 160 10
2 SI011.01 gold 150 200 10
2 SI011.02 silver 150 200 10
2 SI011.87 gld blue marble 150 200 10
3 SI012.01 gold 180 240 10
3 SI012.02 silver 180 240 10
3 SI012.87 gld blue marble 180 240 10

Engraving plate B
CO2 Laser

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

STP

1 SI021.01 gold 100 140 10
1 SI021.02 silver 100 140 10
2 SI022.01 gold 120 160 10
2 SI022.02 silver 120 160 10
3 SI023.01 gold 150 200 10
3 SI023.02 silver 150 200 10

gold

gold
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90

Engraving plate A
CO2 Laser

silver gld blue marble

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

STP

1 SI010.01 gold 120 160 10
1 SI010.02 silver 120 160 10
1 SI010.87 gld blue marble 120 160 10
2 SI011.01 gold 150 200 10
2 SI011.02 silver 150 200 10
2 SI011.87 gld blue marble 150 200 10
3 SI012.01 gold 180 240 10
3 SI012.02 silver 180 240 10
3 SI012.87 gld blue marble 180 240 10

Engraving plate B
CO2 Laser

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

STP

1 SI021.01 gold 100 140 10
1 SI021.02 silver 100 140 10
2 SI022.01 gold 120 160 10
2 SI022.02 silver 120 160 10
3 SI023.01 gold 150 200 10
3 SI023.02 silver 150 200 10

gold

gold

PERSONALISATION & PRINTING MATERIAL |  SUBLIMATION MATERIAL
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Sublimation aluminium sheet

brushed silver white

Size Article no. Colour Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

1 SI002.01 brushed gold 310 600 100
1 SI002.02 brushed silver 310 600 100
1 SI002.61 white 300 600 100

Sublimation disk C

silver white

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 SI003.01 gold 25 100
1 SI003.02 silver 25 100
1 SI003.61 white 25 100
2 SI004.01 gold 32 100
2 SI004.02 silver 32 100
2 SI004.61 white 32 100
3 SI005.01 gold 50 100
3 SI005.02 silver 50 100
3 SI005.61 white 50 100
4 SI007.61 white 70 50
5 SI006.01 gold 90 50
5 SI006.02 silver 90 50
5 SI006.61 white 90 50

Sublimation disk D
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 SI017.66 white with silver 70 10
2 SI019.66 white with silver 90 10

brushed gold

gold

white with silver



PERSONALISATION & PRINTING MATERIAL |  SUBLIMATION MATERIAL

92

Sublimation paper A4
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Width
(mm)

STP

1 SI030.00 white 297 210 100

Sublimation plate A
CO2 Laser

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

STP

1 SI013.01 gold 100 140 10
1 SI013.02 silver 100 140 10
2 SI014.01 gold 120 160 10
2 SI014.02 silver 120 160 10
3 SI015.01 gold 150 200 10
3 SI015.02 silver 150 200 10

Sublimation plate B
CO2 Laser

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

STP

1 SI025.01 gold 100 140 10
1 SI025.02 silver 100 140 10
2 SI026.01 gold 120 160 10
2 SI026.02 silver 120 160 10
3 SI027.01 gold 150 200 10
3 SI027.02 silver 150 200 10

white

gold

gold
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Sublimation paper A4
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Width
(mm)

STP

1 SI030.00 white 297 210 100

Sublimation plate A
CO2 Laser

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

STP

1 SI013.01 gold 100 140 10
1 SI013.02 silver 100 140 10
2 SI014.01 gold 120 160 10
2 SI014.02 silver 120 160 10
3 SI015.01 gold 150 200 10
3 SI015.02 silver 150 200 10

Sublimation plate B
CO2 Laser

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

STP

1 SI025.01 gold 100 140 10
1 SI025.02 silver 100 140 10
2 SI026.01 gold 120 160 10
2 SI026.02 silver 120 160 10
3 SI027.01 gold 150 200 10
3 SI027.02 silver 150 200 10

white

gold

gold

PERSONALISATION & PRINTING MATERIAL |  ACRYLATHINS
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Acrylathin

moss quartz sage slate sandstone

wheat

Size Article no. Colour Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

1 ATAR arizona 600 300 10
1 ATMO moss 600 300 10
1 ATQU quartz 600 300 10
1 ATSA sage 600 300 10
1 ATSL slate 600 300 10
1 ATSS sandstone 600 300 10
1 ATWE wheat 600 300 10

arizona
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MEDALS & OTHER



MEDALS & OTHER |  MEDAL BOXES

96

Medal box

red

Size Article no. Colour STP
1 CS0063.00 blue 100
1 CS0064.00 red 100

blue
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Medal box

red

Size Article no. Colour STP
1 CS0063.00 blue 100
1 CS0064.00 red 100

blue

MEDALS & OTHER |  RIBBONS

97

Ribbon with clip

Dark Blue Black Red Black Red Yellow Black White Black Yellow

Blue Black Blue Red Blue White Blue Yellow Green Black

Green White Green White Red Green Yellow Red White Red White Blue

Red White Red Red Yellow Red Yellow Green Red White Blue White 
Red

Blue

Red Pink Yellow Green Orange

Black Red Green Orange White Orange Blue rainbow

Blue White Blue Black Yellow Red Black Orange Checkered flag

Size Article no. Colour Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

1 70133.00 black white 10 420 100
1 70147.00 red white 10 420 100
1 70148.00 red white blue 10 420 100
1 70173.00 Green White 10 420 100
1 70174.00 Green White Red 10 420 100
1 70175.00 Dark Blue 10 420 100
1 70176.00 Blue White 10 420 100
1 70177.00 Red Yellow Green 10 420 100
2 70100.00 Black Red 22 420 100
2 70101.00 Black Red Yellow 22 420 100
2 70102.00 Black White 22 420 100

black white



MEDALS & OTHER |  RIBBONS
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Size Article no. Colour Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

2 70103.00 Black Yellow 22 420 100
2 70105.00 Blue Black 22 420 100
2 70106.00 Blue Red 22 420 100
2 70107.00 Blue White 22 420 100
2 70109.00 Blue Yellow 22 420 100
2 70110.00 Green Black 22 420 100
2 70111.00 Green White 22 420 100
2 70114.00 Green White Red 22 420 100
2 70115.00 Green Yellow 22 420 100
2 70116.00 Red White 22 420 100
2 70117.00 Red White Blue 22 420 100
2 70118.00 Red White Red 22 420 100
2 70119.00 Red Yellow 22 420 100
2 70120.00 Red Yellow Green 22 420 100
2 70125.00 Red White Blue 

White Red
22 420 100

2 70126.00 Blue 22 420 100
2 70128.00 Red 22 420 100
2 70155.00 Pink 22 420 100
2 70156.00 Yellow 22 420 100
2 70157.00 Green 22 420 100
2 70158.00 Orange 22 420 100
2 70159.00 Black 22 420 100
2 70161.00 Red Green 22 420 100
2 70165.00 Orange White 22 420 100
2 70166.00 Orange Blue 22 420 100
2 70167.00 rainbow 22 420 100
2 70168.00 Blue White Blue 22 420 100
2 70169.00 Black Yellow Red 22 420 100
2 70171.00 Black Orange 22 420 100
2 70172.00 Checkered flag 22 420 100
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Size Article no. Colour Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

2 70103.00 Black Yellow 22 420 100
2 70105.00 Blue Black 22 420 100
2 70106.00 Blue Red 22 420 100
2 70107.00 Blue White 22 420 100
2 70109.00 Blue Yellow 22 420 100
2 70110.00 Green Black 22 420 100
2 70111.00 Green White 22 420 100
2 70114.00 Green White Red 22 420 100
2 70115.00 Green Yellow 22 420 100
2 70116.00 Red White 22 420 100
2 70117.00 Red White Blue 22 420 100
2 70118.00 Red White Red 22 420 100
2 70119.00 Red Yellow 22 420 100
2 70120.00 Red Yellow Green 22 420 100
2 70125.00 Red White Blue 

White Red
22 420 100

2 70126.00 Blue 22 420 100
2 70128.00 Red 22 420 100
2 70155.00 Pink 22 420 100
2 70156.00 Yellow 22 420 100
2 70157.00 Green 22 420 100
2 70158.00 Orange 22 420 100
2 70159.00 Black 22 420 100
2 70161.00 Red Green 22 420 100
2 70165.00 Orange White 22 420 100
2 70166.00 Orange Blue 22 420 100
2 70167.00 rainbow 22 420 100
2 70168.00 Blue White Blue 22 420 100
2 70169.00 Black Yellow Red 22 420 100
2 70171.00 Black Orange 22 420 100
2 70172.00 Checkered flag 22 420 100
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Medal 03 iron 50mm
Centre size: 25 mm
Engraving space on the backside: 40 mm

silver bronze

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 IM00150.01 gold 50 500
1 IM00150.02 silver 50 500
1 IM00150.03 bronze 50 500

Medal 04 iron 40mm
Centre size: 25 mm
Engraving space on the backside: 33 mm

silver bronze

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 IM00140.01 gold 40 100
1 IM00140.02 silver 40 100
1 IM00140.03 bronze 40 100

Medal 10 iron 70mm
Centre size: 50 mm
Engraving space on the backside: 60 mm

silver bronze

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 IM00171.01 gold 70 100
1 IM00171.02 silver 70 100
1 IM00171.03 bronze 70 100

gold

gold

gold
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Medal 12 iron 50mm
Centre size: 25mm
Engraving space on the backside: 40 mm

silver bronze

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 IM00151.01 gold 50 100
1 IM00151.02 silver 50 100
1 IM00151.03 bronze 50 100

gold
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Medal 12 iron 50mm
Centre size: 25mm
Engraving space on the backside: 40 mm

silver bronze

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 IM00151.01 gold 50 100
1 IM00151.02 silver 50 100
1 IM00151.03 bronze 50 100

gold
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Medal 02 zamac 50mm
Centre size: 25 mm
Engraving space on the backside: 40 mm

silver galvanised bronze galvanised

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ZM00150.01 gold galvanised 50 500
1 ZM00150.02 silver galvanised 50 500
1 ZM00150.03 bronze galvanised 50 500

Medal 05 zamac 50mm
Centre size: 25 mm
Engraving space on the backside: 40 mm

silver bronze

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ZM00151.01 gold 50 100
1 ZM00151.02 silver 50 100
1 ZM00151.03 bronze 50 100

Medal 06 zamac 50mm
Centre size: 25 mm
Engraving space on the backside: 40 mm

silver bronze

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ZM00152.01 gold 50 100
1 ZM00152.02 silver 50 100
1 ZM00152.03 bronze 50 100

gold galvanised

gold

gold
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Medal 07 zamac 50mm
Centre size: 25 mm
Engraving space on the backside: 40 mm

silver bronze

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ZM00153.01 gold 50 100
1 ZM00153.02 silver 50 100
1 ZM00153.03 bronze 50 100

Medal 08 zamac 50mm
Centre size: 25 mm
Engraving space on the backside: 40 mm

silver bronze

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ZM00154.01 gold 50 100
1 ZM00154.02 silver 50 100
1 ZM00154.03 bronze 50 100

Medal 09 zamac 50mm
Centre size: 25 mm
Engraving space on the backside: 40 mm

silver bronze

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ZM00155.01 gold 50 100
1 ZM00155.02 silver 50 100
1 ZM00155.03 bronze 50 100

gold

gold

gold
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Medal 07 zamac 50mm
Centre size: 25 mm
Engraving space on the backside: 40 mm

silver bronze

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ZM00153.01 gold 50 100
1 ZM00153.02 silver 50 100
1 ZM00153.03 bronze 50 100

Medal 08 zamac 50mm
Centre size: 25 mm
Engraving space on the backside: 40 mm

silver bronze

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ZM00154.01 gold 50 100
1 ZM00154.02 silver 50 100
1 ZM00154.03 bronze 50 100

Medal 09 zamac 50mm
Centre size: 25 mm
Engraving space on the backside: 40 mm

silver bronze

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ZM00155.01 gold 50 100
1 ZM00155.02 silver 50 100
1 ZM00155.03 bronze 50 100

gold

gold

gold
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Medal 11 zamac 70mm
Centre size: 50 mm
Engraving space on the backside: 60 mm

silver bronze

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ZM00171.01 gold 70 100
1 ZM00171.02 silver 70 100
1 ZM00171.03 bronze 70 100

gold

Ø
(mm)

70
70

70

70

STP

50
50

50

50

Colour

   gold
   silver

   bronze

   gold antik

   

Article no.

  ZM5000G
   ZM5000S

   ZM5000B

   ZM5000GA
 

Size

   1
   1
   1

   1

   

silver

gold

bronze gold antik
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ROSETTES & FANION
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Rosette

red green pink yellow purple

white orange

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 70201.07 blue 250 50 48
1 70201.08 red 250 50 48
1 70201.09 green 250 50 48
1 70201.15 pink 250 50 48
1 70201.16 yellow 250 50 48
1 70201.17 purple 250 50 48
1 70201.18 white 250 50 48
1 70201.20 orange 250 50 48

blue
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Rosette

red green pink yellow purple

white orange

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 70201.07 blue 250 50 48
1 70201.08 red 250 50 48
1 70201.09 green 250 50 48
1 70201.15 pink 250 50 48
1 70201.16 yellow 250 50 48
1 70201.17 purple 250 50 48
1 70201.18 white 250 50 48
1 70201.20 orange 250 50 48

blue

12

GLASS & CRYSTAL
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Adam
Engraving space: 66 x 37 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 GS00013.95 blue 200 6
2 GS00012.95 blue 250 6
3 GS00011.95 blue 310 4

Igor
Engraving space: 73 x 39 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 GS00691.95 blue 240 4

Sylvester
Engraving space: 97 x 38 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 GS00331.95 blue 440 4

blue

blue

blue
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Adam
Engraving space: 66 x 37 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 GS00013.95 blue 200 6
2 GS00012.95 blue 250 6
3 GS00011.95 blue 310 4

Igor
Engraving space: 73 x 39 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 GS00691.95 blue 240 4

Sylvester
Engraving space: 97 x 38 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 GS00331.95 blue 440 4

blue

blue

blue
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Debby
Thickness: 4 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

1 83731.92 jade 174 39 95 48
2 83732.92 jade 199 39 110 36
3 83733.92 jade 244 39 125 32

Diana
Thickness: 10 mm
Size 1: 150x100 mm
Size 2: 175x125 mm
Size 3: 200x150 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

1 80031.92 jade 160 60 125 12
2 80032.92 jade 185 60 145 12
3 80033.92 jade 210 60 190 12

Jennifer
with luxury box
Thickness: 10 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

1 80281.92 jade 172 50 150 12
2 80282.92 jade 187 50 160 12
3 80283.92 jade 202 50 170 12

Marina
Thickness: 10 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

1 80021.92 jade 100 72 100 12
2 80022.92 jade 150 72 150 12
3 80023.92 jade 200 72 200 12

jade

jade

jade

jade
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Marly
Thickness: 4 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

1 83761.92 jade 100 39 98 48
2 83762.92 jade 120 39 120 36
3 83763.92 jade 140 39 144 32

Maxima
Thickness: 10 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

STP

3 83793.92 jade 150 100 12
4 83794.92 jade 175 125 12
5 83795.92 jade 200 150 12

Megan
Thickness: 4 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

1 81181.92 jade blue 130 29 75 70
2 81182.92 jade blue 150 36 75 64
3 81183.92 jade blue 180 40 75 56

Ria
Thickness: 6 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

1 83601.92 jade 115 46 120 42
2 83602.92 jade 125 46 140 30
3 83603.92 jade 150 46 160 24

jade

jade

jade blue

jade
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Marly
Thickness: 4 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

1 83761.92 jade 100 39 98 48
2 83762.92 jade 120 39 120 36
3 83763.92 jade 140 39 144 32

Maxima
Thickness: 10 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

STP

3 83793.92 jade 150 100 12
4 83794.92 jade 175 125 12
5 83795.92 jade 200 150 12

Megan
Thickness: 4 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

1 81181.92 jade blue 130 29 75 70
2 81182.92 jade blue 150 36 75 64
3 81183.92 jade blue 180 40 75 56

Ria
Thickness: 6 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

1 83601.92 jade 115 46 120 42
2 83602.92 jade 125 46 140 30
3 83603.92 jade 150 46 160 24

jade

jade

jade blue

jade
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Saffron
Thickness: 4 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

1 83431.92 jade blue 170 50 120 42
2 83432.92 jade blue 190 50 150 30
3 83433.92 jade blue 210 50 170 24

jade blue
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Metal plate C
Engravable: CO2 laser, Yag laser
Rotary and transfer

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 98551.04 silver gold 130 5
2 98552.04 silver gold 175 5
3 98553.04 silver gold 225 5
4 98554.04 silver gold 285 5

Metal plate D
Engravable: CO2 laser, Yag laser
Rotary and transfer

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 98561.02 silver 130 5
2 98562.02 silver 175 5
3 98563.02 silver 225 5
4 98564.02 silver 285 5

silver gold

silver
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Metal plate C
Engravable: CO2 laser, Yag laser
Rotary and transfer

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 98551.04 silver gold 130 5
2 98552.04 silver gold 175 5
3 98553.04 silver gold 225 5
4 98554.04 silver gold 285 5

Metal plate D
Engravable: CO2 laser, Yag laser
Rotary and transfer

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 98561.02 silver 130 5
2 98562.02 silver 175 5
3 98563.02 silver 225 5
4 98564.02 silver 285 5

silver gold

silver

14

RESIN
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Cannon
Engraving space
Size 1: 25 x 190 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 R04291.22 antique silver with gold 110 12

Carp fish
Engraving space
Size 1: 60 x 60 mm
Size 2: 80 x 80 mm
Size 3: 100 x 100 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 R04261.22 antique silver with gold 180 12
2 R04262.22 antique silver with gold 240 12
3 R04263.22 antique silver with gold 300 8

Disc dance
Backside selfadhesive

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 R04453.22 ant slv with gold w colour 70 6

Disc fireman
Backside selfadhesive

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 R04462.22 ant slv with gold w colour 70 6

Disc martial arts
Backside selfadhesive

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 R04454.22 ant slv with gold w colour 70 6

antique silver with gold

antique silver with gold

ant slv with gold w colour

ant slv with gold w colour

ant slv with gold w colour
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Cannon
Engraving space
Size 1: 25 x 190 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 R04291.22 antique silver with gold 110 12

Carp fish
Engraving space
Size 1: 60 x 60 mm
Size 2: 80 x 80 mm
Size 3: 100 x 100 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 R04261.22 antique silver with gold 180 12
2 R04262.22 antique silver with gold 240 12
3 R04263.22 antique silver with gold 300 8

Disc dance
Backside selfadhesive

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 R04453.22 ant slv with gold w colour 70 6

Disc fireman
Backside selfadhesive

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 R04462.22 ant slv with gold w colour 70 6

Disc martial arts
Backside selfadhesive

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 R04454.22 ant slv with gold w colour 70 6

antique silver with gold

antique silver with gold

ant slv with gold w colour

ant slv with gold w colour

ant slv with gold w colour
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Disc motorsport
Backside selfadhesive

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 R04464.22 ant slv with gold w colour 70 6

Disc music
Backside selfadhesive

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 R04461.22 ant slv with gold 70 6

Disc number 1
Centre size: 25 mm
Backside selfadhesive

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 R04456.22 ant slv with gold 70 6

ant slv with gold w colour

ant slv with gold

ant slv with gold
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Disc number 2
Centre size: 25 mm
Backside selfadhesive

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 R04457.22 ant slv with gold 70 6

Disc number 3
Centre size: 25 mm
Backside selfadhesive

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 R04458.22 ant slv with gold 70 6

Disc paintball
Backside selfadhesive

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 R04463.22 ant slv with gold w colour 70 6

Disc poker
Backside selfadhesive

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 R04460.22 ant slv with gold w colour 70 6

ant slv with gold

ant slv with gold

ant slv with gold w colour

ant slv with gold w colour
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Disc number 2
Centre size: 25 mm
Backside selfadhesive

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 R04457.22 ant slv with gold 70 6

Disc number 3
Centre size: 25 mm
Backside selfadhesive

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 R04458.22 ant slv with gold 70 6

Disc paintball
Backside selfadhesive

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 R04463.22 ant slv with gold w colour 70 6

Disc poker
Backside selfadhesive

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 R04460.22 ant slv with gold w colour 70 6

ant slv with gold

ant slv with gold

ant slv with gold w colour

ant slv with gold w colour
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Disc soccer
Backside selfadhesive

Size Article no. Colour Ø
(mm)

STP

1 R04459.22 ant slv with gold w colour 70 6

Florian modern
Engraving space; 50 x 110 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 R04271.22 antique gold 340 8

Handy Trophy
Centre size: 50 and 70 mm
Engraving space
Size 1: 85 x 45 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

2 R04322.22 antique silver with gold 275 16

Horse
Engraving space
Size 1: 25 x 220 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 R04281.22 antique bronze 250 8

ant slv with gold w colour

antique gold

antique silver with gold

antique bronze
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Resin soccer little 1
Engraving space: 50 x 15 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 R04001.22 antique silver gold 100 144

Resin soccer little 4
Engraving space: 50 x 15 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 R04006.22 antique silver gold 100 144

Soccer combination
Engraving space: 50 x 15 mm
Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 R00221.22 antique silver gold 100 144

Soccer kick back
Engraving space: 50 x 20 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 60741.22 antique silver gold 145 72

antique silver gold

antique silver gold

antique silver gold

antique silver gold
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Resin soccer little 1
Engraving space: 50 x 15 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 R04001.22 antique silver gold 100 144

Resin soccer little 4
Engraving space: 50 x 15 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 R04006.22 antique silver gold 100 144

Soccer combination
Engraving space: 50 x 15 mm
Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 R00221.22 antique silver gold 100 144

Soccer kick back
Engraving space: 50 x 20 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 60741.22 antique silver gold 145 72

antique silver gold

antique silver gold

antique silver gold

antique silver gold
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Soccer male
Engraving spaces
Size 1- 3: 45 x 20 mm
Size 4: 50 x 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 60131.22 antique silver gold 155 48
2 60132.22 antique silver gold 180 24
3 60133.22 antique silver gold 210 18
4 60134.22 antique silver gold 240 12

Soccer shield standard
Engraving space: 55 x 20 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 66421.22 antique silver gold 110 72

Soccer shoe
Engraving space
Size 1: 25 x 130 mm
Size 2: 25 x 165 mm
Size 3: 25 x 190 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 R04301.22 gold 120 12
2 R04302.22 gold 140 12
3 R04303.22 gold 170 8

Soccer standard small
Engraving space: 55 x 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 60201.22 antique silver gold 110 72

antique silver gold

antique silver gold

gold

antique silver gold
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Tulip Billiards

Engraving space
Size 1: 25 x 49 mm
Size 2: 31 x 52 mm
Size 3: 35 x 52 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 TU0058.22 antique silver gold 200 1
2 TU0059.22 antique silver gold 250 1
3 TU0060.22 antique silver gold 300 1

Tulip Bowling

Engraving space
Size 1: 25 x 49 mm
Size 2: 31 x 52 mm
Size 3: 35 x 52 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 TU0083.22 antique silver gold 200 1
2 TU0084.22 antique silver gold 250 1
3 TU0085.22 antique silver gold 300 1

antique silver gold

antique silver gold
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Tulip Billiards

Engraving space
Size 1: 25 x 49 mm
Size 2: 31 x 52 mm
Size 3: 35 x 52 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 TU0058.22 antique silver gold 200 1
2 TU0059.22 antique silver gold 250 1
3 TU0060.22 antique silver gold 300 1

Tulip Bowling

Engraving space
Size 1: 25 x 49 mm
Size 2: 31 x 52 mm
Size 3: 35 x 52 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 TU0083.22 antique silver gold 200 1
2 TU0084.22 antique silver gold 250 1
3 TU0085.22 antique silver gold 300 1

antique silver gold

antique silver gold
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Tulip Darts

Engraving space
Size 1: 25 x 49 mm
Size 2: 31 x 52 mm
Size 3: 35 x 52 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 TU0132.22 antique silver gold 200 1
2 TU0133.22 antique silver gold 250 1
3 TU0134.22 antique silver gold 300 1

Tulip Fair play
Engraving space: 31 x 52 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

2 TU0146.22 antique silver gold 250 1

antique silver gold

antique silver gold
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Tulip Fishing

Engraving space
Size 1: 25 x 49 mm
Size 2: 31 x 52 mm
Size 3: 35 x 52 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 TU0088.22 antique silver gold 200 1
2 TU0089.22 antique silver gold 250 1
3 TU0090.22 antique silver gold 300 1

Tulip Flatback basketball

Engraving space
Size 1: 22 x 50 mm
Size 2: 22 x 55 mm
Size 3: 22 x 59 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 TUF016.22 antique silver gold 100 144
2 TUF017.22 antique silver gold 140 84
3 TUF018.22 antique silver gold 180 54

antique silver gold

antique silver gold
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Tulip Fishing

Engraving space
Size 1: 25 x 49 mm
Size 2: 31 x 52 mm
Size 3: 35 x 52 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 TU0088.22 antique silver gold 200 1
2 TU0089.22 antique silver gold 250 1
3 TU0090.22 antique silver gold 300 1

Tulip Flatback basketball

Engraving space
Size 1: 22 x 50 mm
Size 2: 22 x 55 mm
Size 3: 22 x 59 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 TUF016.22 antique silver gold 100 144
2 TUF017.22 antique silver gold 140 84
3 TUF018.22 antique silver gold 180 54

antique silver gold

antique silver gold
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Tulip Flatback horse head

Engraving space
Size 1: 22 x 50 mm
Size 2: 22 x 55 mm
Size 3: 22 x 59 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 TUF031.22 antique silver gold 100 144
2 TUF032.22 antique silver gold 140 84
3 TUF033.22 antique silver gold 180 54

Tulip Flatback karting

Engraving space
Size 1: 22 x 50 mm
Size 2: 22 x 55 mm
Size 3: 22 x 59 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 TUF022.22 antique silver gold 100 144
2 TUF023.22 antique silver gold 140 84
3 TUF024.22 antique silver gold 180 54

antique silver gold

antique silver gold
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Tulip Flatback martial arts

Engraving space
Size 1: 22 x 50 mm
Size 2: 22 x 55 mm
Size 3: 22 x 59 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 TUF028.22 antique silver gold 100 144
2 TUF029.22 antique silver gold 140 84
3 TUF030.22 antique silver gold 180 54

Tulip Flatback soccer ball

Engraving space
Size 1: 22 x 50 mm
Size 2: 22 x 55 mm
Size 3: 22 x 59 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 TUF001.22 antique silver gold 100 144
2 TUF002.22 antique silver gold 140 84
3 TUF003.22 antique silver gold 180 54

antique silver gold

antique silver gold
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Tulip Flatback martial arts

Engraving space
Size 1: 22 x 50 mm
Size 2: 22 x 55 mm
Size 3: 22 x 59 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 TUF028.22 antique silver gold 100 144
2 TUF029.22 antique silver gold 140 84
3 TUF030.22 antique silver gold 180 54

Tulip Flatback soccer ball

Engraving space
Size 1: 22 x 50 mm
Size 2: 22 x 55 mm
Size 3: 22 x 59 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 TUF001.22 antique silver gold 100 144
2 TUF002.22 antique silver gold 140 84
3 TUF003.22 antique silver gold 180 54

antique silver gold

antique silver gold
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Tulip Flatback tennis

Engraving space
Size 1: 22 x 50 mm
Size 2: 22 x 55 mm
Size 3: 22 x 59 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 TUF019.22 antique silver gold 100 144
2 TUF020.22 antique silver gold 140 84
3 TUF021.22 antique silver gold 180 54

Tulip Generic

Engraving space
Size 1: 25 x 49 mm
Size 2: 31 x 52 mm
Size 3: 35 x 52 mm
Centre size 1: 50 mm
Centre size 2+3: 50 and 70 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 TU0010.22 antique silver gold 250 1
2 TU0011.22 antique silver gold 300 1
3 TU0012.22 antique silver gold 350 1

antique silver gold

antique silver gold
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Tulip Horsehead

Engraving space
Size 1: 25 x 49 mm
Size 2: 31 x 52 mm
Size 3: 35 x 52 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 TU0113.22 antique silver gold 200 1
2 TU0114.22 antique silver gold 250 1
3 TU0115.22 antique silver gold 300 1

Tulip Motorsports

Engraving space
Size 1: 25 x 49 mm
Size 2: 31 x 52 mm
Size 3: 35 x 52 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 TU0118.21 antique silver 200 1
2 TU0119.21 antique silver 250 1
3 TU0120.21 antique silver 300 1

antique silver gold

antique silver
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Tulip Horsehead

Engraving space
Size 1: 25 x 49 mm
Size 2: 31 x 52 mm
Size 3: 35 x 52 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 TU0113.22 antique silver gold 200 1
2 TU0114.22 antique silver gold 250 1
3 TU0115.22 antique silver gold 300 1

Tulip Motorsports

Engraving space
Size 1: 25 x 49 mm
Size 2: 31 x 52 mm
Size 3: 35 x 52 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 TU0118.21 antique silver 200 1
2 TU0119.21 antique silver 250 1
3 TU0120.21 antique silver 300 1

antique silver gold

antique silver
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Tulip Ping pong

Engraving space
Size 1: 25 x 49 mm
Size 2: 31 x 52 mm
Size 3: 35 x 52 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 TU0052.22 antique silver gold 200 1
2 TU0053.22 antique silver gold 250 1
3 TU0054.22 antique silver gold 300 1

Tulip Soccer ball

Engraving space:
Size 1: 25 x 46 mm
Size 2: 24 x 48 mm
Size 3: 30 x 50 mm
Size 4: 37 x 52 mm
Size 5: 40 x 57 mm
Size 6: 46 x 65 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 TU0001.22 antique silver gold 160 1
2 TU0002.22 antique silver gold 200 1
3 TU0003.22 antique silver gold 250 1
4 TU0004.22 antique silver gold 300 1
5 TU0005.22 antique silver gold 350 1
6 TU0006.22 antique silver gold 400 1

antique silver gold

antique silver gold
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Tulip Soccer ball gold
Engraving space: 46 x 65 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

6 TU0006.60 gold plated 400 1

Tulip Volleyball

Engraving space
Size 1: 25 x 49 mm
Size 2: 31 x 52 mm
Size 3: 35 x 52 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 TU0034.22 antique silver gold 200 1
2 TU0035.22 antique silver gold 250 1
3 TU0036.22 antique silver gold 300 1

gold plated

antique silver gold
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Tulip Soccer ball gold
Engraving space: 46 x 65 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

6 TU0006.60 gold plated 400 1

Tulip Volleyball

Engraving space
Size 1: 25 x 49 mm
Size 2: 31 x 52 mm
Size 3: 35 x 52 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 TU0034.22 antique silver gold 200 1
2 TU0035.22 antique silver gold 250 1
3 TU0036.22 antique silver gold 300 1

gold plated

antique silver gold

15
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ATC001

Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATC001.01 silver blue 180 55x55x20 80 12
2 ATC001.02 silver blue 190 55x55x30 80 12
3 ATC001.03 silver blue 200 55x55x40 80 12

ATC005

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATC005.01 gold red 170 55x55x20 80 12
2 ATC005.02 gold red 180 55x55x30 80 12
3 ATC005.03 gold red 190 55x55x40 80 12

silver blue

gold red
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ATC001

Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATC001.01 silver blue 180 55x55x20 80 12
2 ATC001.02 silver blue 190 55x55x30 80 12
3 ATC001.03 silver blue 200 55x55x40 80 12

ATC005

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATC005.01 gold red 170 55x55x20 80 12
2 ATC005.02 gold red 180 55x55x30 80 12
3 ATC005.03 gold red 190 55x55x40 80 12

silver blue

gold red
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ATC007

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATC007.01 gold matt silver 130 55x55x20 80 12
2 ATC007.02 gold matt silver 140 55x55x30 80 12
3 ATC007.03 gold matt silver 150 55x55x40 80 12

ATC008

Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATC008.01 silver 170 55x55x20 80 12
2 ATC008.02 silver 180 55x55x30 80 12
3 ATC008.03 silver 190 55x55x40 80 12

gold matt silver

silver
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ATC011

Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATC011.01 gold matt silver 160 55x55x20 80 12
2 ATC011.02 gold matt silver 170 55x55x30 80 12
3 ATC011.03 gold matt silver 180 55x55x40 80 12

ATC030

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATC030.01 silver blue 135 55x55x20 80 12
2 ATC030.02 silver blue 145 55x55x30 80 12
3 ATC030.03 silver blue 155 55x55x40 80 12

gold matt silver

silver blue
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ATC011

Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATC011.01 gold matt silver 160 55x55x20 80 12
2 ATC011.02 gold matt silver 170 55x55x30 80 12
3 ATC011.03 gold matt silver 180 55x55x40 80 12

ATC030

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATC030.01 silver blue 135 55x55x20 80 12
2 ATC030.02 silver blue 145 55x55x30 80 12
3 ATC030.03 silver blue 155 55x55x40 80 12

gold matt silver

silver blue
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ATC032

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATC032.01 silver blue 185 55x55x20 80 12
2 ATC032.02 silver blue 195 55x55x30 80 12
3 ATC032.03 silver blue 205 55x55x40 80 12

ATC033

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATC033.01 gold red 185 55x55x20 80 12
2 ATC033.02 gold red 195 55x55x30 80 12
3 ATC033.03 gold red 205 55x55x40 80 12

silver blue

gold red
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ATC034

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATC034.01 gold 130 55x55x20 70 12
2 ATC034.02 gold 140 55x55x30 70 12
3 ATC034.03 gold 150 55x55x40 70 12

ATC035

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATC035.01 silver gold 130 55x55x20 70 12
2 ATC035.02 silver gold 140 55x55x30 70 12
3 ATC035.03 silver gold 150 55x55x40 70 12

gold

silver gold
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ATC034

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATC034.01 gold 130 55x55x20 70 12
2 ATC034.02 gold 140 55x55x30 70 12
3 ATC034.03 gold 150 55x55x40 70 12

ATC035

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATC035.01 silver gold 130 55x55x20 70 12
2 ATC035.02 silver gold 140 55x55x30 70 12
3 ATC035.03 silver gold 150 55x55x40 70 12

gold

silver gold
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ATC037

Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATC037.01 silver blue 155 55x55x20 80 12
2 ATC037.02 silver blue 165 55x55x30 80 12
3 ATC037.03 silver blue 175 55x55x40 80 12

ATC038

Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATC038.01 gold blue 175 55x55x20 70 12
2 ATC038.02 gold blue 185 55x55x30 70 12
3 ATC038.03 gold blue 195 55x55x40 70 12

silver blue

gold blue
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CT075

Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 CT075.1 gold 120 50x50x20 45 12
2 CT075.2 gold 140 50x50x20 55 12
3 CT075.3 gold 160 63x63x20 55 12

CT076

Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 CT076.1 silver 120 50x50x20 45 12
2 CT076.2 silver 140 50x50x20 55 12
3 CT076.3 silver 160 63x63x20 55 12

gold

silver
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CT075

Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 CT075.1 gold 120 50x50x20 45 12
2 CT075.2 gold 140 50x50x20 55 12
3 CT075.3 gold 160 63x63x20 55 12

CT076

Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 CT076.1 silver 120 50x50x20 45 12
2 CT076.2 silver 140 50x50x20 55 12
3 CT076.3 silver 160 63x63x20 55 12

gold

silver
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CT500

Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

STP

1 CT500.1B gold 120 55x55x20 12
2 CT500.2B gold 130 55x55x20 12
3 CT500.3B gold 150 65x65x20 12

CT501

Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

STP

1 CT501.1B silver 120 55x55x20 12
2 CT501.2B silver 130 55x55x20 12
3 CT501.3B silver 150 65x65x20 12

CT502
Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

STP

1 CT502.1B bronze 120 55x55x20 12

gold

silver

bronze
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CT600
Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

STP

1 CT600.1 gold 116 55x55x20 12

CT601
Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

STP

1 CT601.1 silver 116 55x55x20 12

gold

silver
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CT600
Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

STP

1 CT600.1 gold 116 55x55x20 12

CT601
Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

STP

1 CT601.1 silver 116 55x55x20 12

gold

silver
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ATE003

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE003.01 silver transparent blue 185 55x55x20 80 12
3 ATE003.03 silver transparent blue 205 65x65x30 100 12
5 ATE003.05 silver transparent blue 235 75x75x30 120 12
7 ATE003.07 silver transparent blue 275 90x90x30 140 6

ATE004

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

3 ATE004.03 gold silver 220 65x65x30 100 12
4 ATE004.04 gold silver 245 65x65x30 100 12
5 ATE004.05 gold silver 265 75x75x30 120 12
6 ATE004.06 gold silver 275 75x75x30 140 6
7 ATE004.07 gold silver 300 90x90x30 140 6
8 ATE004.08 gold silver 330 90x90x30 160 6

silver transparent blue

gold silver



ASSEMBLED TROPHIES |  ECONOMY TROPHY

142

ATE005

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE005.01 gold red 165 55x55x20 70 12
2 ATE005.02 gold red 180 55x55x30 80 12
3 ATE005.03 gold red 190 55x55x30 100 12
4 ATE005.04 gold red 210 65x65x30 100 12
5 ATE005.05 gold red 225 65x65x30 120 12
6 ATE005.06 gold red 250 75x75x30 120 12
7 ATE005.07 gold red 260 75x75x30 140 6
8 ATE005.08 gold red 280 75x75x30 140 6
9 ATE005.09 gold red 290 75x75x30 160 6

10 ATE005.10 gold red 310 90x90x30 160 6

ATE006

Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

3 ATE006.03 silver 185 55x55x30 100 12
5 ATE006.05 silver 220 65x65x30 120 12
6 ATE006.06 silver 235 75x75x30 120 12
8 ATE006.08 silver 270 75x75x30 140 6

gold red

silver
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ATE005

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE005.01 gold red 165 55x55x20 70 12
2 ATE005.02 gold red 180 55x55x30 80 12
3 ATE005.03 gold red 190 55x55x30 100 12
4 ATE005.04 gold red 210 65x65x30 100 12
5 ATE005.05 gold red 225 65x65x30 120 12
6 ATE005.06 gold red 250 75x75x30 120 12
7 ATE005.07 gold red 260 75x75x30 140 6
8 ATE005.08 gold red 280 75x75x30 140 6
9 ATE005.09 gold red 290 75x75x30 160 6

10 ATE005.10 gold red 310 90x90x30 160 6

ATE006

Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

3 ATE006.03 silver 185 55x55x30 100 12
5 ATE006.05 silver 220 65x65x30 120 12
6 ATE006.06 silver 235 75x75x30 120 12
8 ATE006.08 silver 270 75x75x30 140 6

gold red

silver
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ATE007

Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE007.01 silver blue 210 55x55x20 80 12
2 ATE007.02 silver blue 220 55x55x30 80 12
3 ATE007.03 silver blue 230 55x55x30 100 12
4 ATE007.04 silver blue 245 65x65x30 100 12
5 ATE007.05 silver blue 250 65x65x30 120 12
6 ATE007.06 silver blue 270 75x75x30 120 12
7 ATE007.07 silver blue 280 75x75x30 140 6
8 ATE007.08 silver blue 295 90x90x30 140 6

ATE008

Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

2 ATE008.02 gold matt silver 220 55x55x30 80 12
3 ATE008.03 gold matt silver 230 55x55x30 100 12
4 ATE008.04 gold matt silver 250 65x65x30 100 12
5 ATE008.05 gold matt silver 255 65x65x30 120 12
6 ATE008.06 gold matt silver 270 75x75x30 120 12
7 ATE008.07 gold matt silver 280 75x75x30 140 6
8 ATE008.08 gold matt silver 300 90x90x30 140 6

silver blue

gold matt silver
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ATE012

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

2 ATE012.02 silver blue 180 55x55x30 80 12
3 ATE012.03 silver blue 190 55x55x30 100 12
4 ATE012.04 silver blue 215 65x65x30 100 12
5 ATE012.05 silver blue 220 75x75x30 120 12
6 ATE012.06 silver blue 245 75x75x30 120 12
7 ATE012.07 silver blue 260 75x75x30 140 6
8 ATE012.08 silver blue 280 75x75x30 140 6
9 ATE012.09 silver blue 290 75x75x30 160 6

10 ATE012.10 silver blue 310 90x90x30 160 6

ATE013

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE013.01 gold red 185 55x55x20 80 12
3 ATE013.03 gold red 210 65x65x30 100 12
5 ATE013.05 gold red 240 75x75x30 120 12
7 ATE013.07 gold red 275 90x90x30 140 6

silver blue

gold red
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ATE012

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

2 ATE012.02 silver blue 180 55x55x30 80 12
3 ATE012.03 silver blue 190 55x55x30 100 12
4 ATE012.04 silver blue 215 65x65x30 100 12
5 ATE012.05 silver blue 220 75x75x30 120 12
6 ATE012.06 silver blue 245 75x75x30 120 12
7 ATE012.07 silver blue 260 75x75x30 140 6
8 ATE012.08 silver blue 280 75x75x30 140 6
9 ATE012.09 silver blue 290 75x75x30 160 6

10 ATE012.10 silver blue 310 90x90x30 160 6

ATE013

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE013.01 gold red 185 55x55x20 80 12
3 ATE013.03 gold red 210 65x65x30 100 12
5 ATE013.05 gold red 240 75x75x30 120 12
7 ATE013.07 gold red 275 90x90x30 140 6

silver blue

gold red
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ATE014

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

2 ATE014.02 gold matt silver 140 55x55x30 70 12
4 ATE014.04 gold matt silver 160 65x65x30 90 12
6 ATE014.06 gold matt silver 180 75x75x30 100 12
8 ATE014.08 gold matt silver 205 90x90x30 120 12

ATE016

Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE016.01 gold silver 170 55x55x20 80 12
2 ATE016.02 gold silver 190 55x55x30 80 12
3 ATE016.03 gold silver 195 65x65x30 80 12
4 ATE016.04 gold silver 200 65x65x30 100 12
5 ATE016.05 gold silver 215 75x75x30 100 12
6 ATE016.06 gold silver 220 75x75x30 120 12
7 ATE016.07 gold silver 235 75x75x30 120 12
8 ATE016.08 gold silver 240 90x90x30 140 6

gold matt silver

gold silver
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ATE021

Centre sizes: 32 and 50 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

STP

1 ATE021.01 silver blue 210 55x55x30 12
2 ATE021.02 silver blue 235 65x65x30 12
3 ATE021.03 silver blue 255 75x75x30 12
4 ATE021.04 silver blue 275 75x75x30 12

ATE054

Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE054.01 silver blue 225 55x55x30 100 12
2 ATE054.02 silver blue 235 65x65x30 100 12
3 ATE054.03 silver blue 245 65x65x30 120 12
4 ATE054.04 silver blue 255 75x75x30 120 12
5 ATE054.05 silver blue 270 75x75x30 140 6
6 ATE054.06 silver blue 290 90x90x30 160 6

silver blue

silver blue
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ATE021

Centre sizes: 32 and 50 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

STP

1 ATE021.01 silver blue 210 55x55x30 12
2 ATE021.02 silver blue 235 65x65x30 12
3 ATE021.03 silver blue 255 75x75x30 12
4 ATE021.04 silver blue 275 75x75x30 12

ATE054

Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE054.01 silver blue 225 55x55x30 100 12
2 ATE054.02 silver blue 235 65x65x30 100 12
3 ATE054.03 silver blue 245 65x65x30 120 12
4 ATE054.04 silver blue 255 75x75x30 120 12
5 ATE054.05 silver blue 270 75x75x30 140 6
6 ATE054.06 silver blue 290 90x90x30 160 6

silver blue

silver blue
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ATE055

Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE055.01 gold matt silver 280 55x55x30 100 12
2 ATE055.02 gold matt silver 325 65x65x30 120 12
3 ATE055.03 gold matt silver 350 65x65x30 140 6
4 ATE055.04 gold matt silver 385 75x75x30 160 6

ATE056

Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Wooden 
base size

(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE056.01 gold red 340 70x70 120 12
2 ATE056.02 gold red 350 70x70 140 6
3 ATE056.03 gold red 375 70x70 140 6
4 ATE056.04 gold red 410 80x80 160 6

gold matt silver

gold red
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ATE057

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE057.01 silver blue 305 65x65x30 120 12
2 ATE057.02 silver blue 345 75x75x30 140 6
3 ATE057.03 silver blue 395 90x90x30 160 6

ATE058

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE058.01 gold matt silver 320 75x75x30 120 12
2 ATE058.02 gold matt silver 360 90x90x30 140 6
3 ATE058.03 gold matt silver 405 100x100x30 160 6

silver blue

gold matt silver
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ATE057

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE057.01 silver blue 305 65x65x30 120 12
2 ATE057.02 silver blue 345 75x75x30 140 6
3 ATE057.03 silver blue 395 90x90x30 160 6

ATE058

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE058.01 gold matt silver 320 75x75x30 120 12
2 ATE058.02 gold matt silver 360 90x90x30 140 6
3 ATE058.03 gold matt silver 405 100x100x30 160 6

silver blue

gold matt silver
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ATE062

Centre size: 25mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE062.01 gold silver 305 65x65x30 120 12
2 ATE062.02 gold silver 340 75x75x30 140 6
3 ATE062.03 gold silver 375 75x75x30 160 6
4 ATE062.04 gold silver 405 90x90x30 160 6

ATE063

Centre size: 25mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE063.01 silver black 145 55x55x20 80 12
2 ATE063.02 silver black 165 55x55x20 80 12
3 ATE063.03 silver black 180 65x65x30 80 12
4 ATE063.04 silver black 190 65x65x30 100 12
5 ATE063.05 silver black 200 65x65x30 100 12
6 ATE063.06 silver black 210 65x65x30 120 12

gold silver

silver black
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ATE064

Centre size: 25mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE064.01 gold green 145 55x55x20 80 12
2 ATE064.02 gold green 165 55x55x20 80 12
3 ATE064.03 gold green 180 65x65x30 80 12
4 ATE064.04 gold green 190 65x65x30 100 12
5 ATE064.05 gold green 200 65x65x30 100 12
6 ATE064.06 gold green 210 65x65x30 120 12

ATE066

Ready to combine with plastic figures (1/4ww)
Simply add a figure to create your own
sport trophy

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE066.01 gold 175 55x55x30 65 12
2 ATE066.02 gold 200 65x65x30 85 12
3 ATE066.03 gold 225 65x65x30 85 12
4 ATE066.04 gold 250 75x75x30 110 12

gold green

gold
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ATE064

Centre size: 25mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE064.01 gold green 145 55x55x20 80 12
2 ATE064.02 gold green 165 55x55x20 80 12
3 ATE064.03 gold green 180 65x65x30 80 12
4 ATE064.04 gold green 190 65x65x30 100 12
5 ATE064.05 gold green 200 65x65x30 100 12
6 ATE064.06 gold green 210 65x65x30 120 12

ATE066

Ready to combine with plastic figures (1/4ww)
Simply add a figure to create your own
sport trophy

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE066.01 gold 175 55x55x30 65 12
2 ATE066.02 gold 200 65x65x30 85 12
3 ATE066.03 gold 225 65x65x30 85 12
4 ATE066.04 gold 250 75x75x30 110 12

gold green

gold
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ATE067

Ready to combine with plastic figures (1/4ww)
Simply add a figure to create your own
sport trophy

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE067.01 silver 175 55x55x30 65 12
2 ATE067.02 silver 200 65x65x30 85 12
3 ATE067.03 silver 225 65x65x30 85 12
4 ATE067.04 silver 250 75x75x30 110 12

ATE068

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE068.01 silver blue 235 55x55x30 100 12
2 ATE068.02 silver blue 275 65x65x30 120 12
3 ATE068.03 silver blue 305 65x65x30 140 6
4 ATE068.04 silver blue 340 75x75x30 160 6

silver

silver blue
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ATE070

Centre size: 25mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE070.01 silver red 205 55x55x30 80 12
2 ATE070.02 silver red 230 55x55x30 100 12
3 ATE070.03 silver red 250 65x65x30 120 12
4 ATE070.04 silver red 270 75x75x30 140 6

ATE071

Centre size: 25mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE071.01 silver blue 205 55x55x30 80 12
2 ATE071.02 silver blue 230 55x55x30 100 12
3 ATE071.03 silver blue 250 65x65x30 120 12
4 ATE071.04 silver blue 270 75x75x30 140 6

silver red

silver blue
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ATE070

Centre size: 25mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE070.01 silver red 205 55x55x30 80 12
2 ATE070.02 silver red 230 55x55x30 100 12
3 ATE070.03 silver red 250 65x65x30 120 12
4 ATE070.04 silver red 270 75x75x30 140 6

ATE071

Centre size: 25mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE071.01 silver blue 205 55x55x30 80 12
2 ATE071.02 silver blue 230 55x55x30 100 12
3 ATE071.03 silver blue 250 65x65x30 120 12
4 ATE071.04 silver blue 270 75x75x30 140 6

silver red

silver blue
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ATE072

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATE072.01 gold red 235 55x55x30 100 12
2 ATE072.02 gold red 275 65x65x30 120 12
3 ATE072.03 gold red 305 65x65x30 140 6
4 ATE072.04 gold red 340 75x75x30 160 6

gold red
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ATM002

Centre size: 50mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Plastic 
base size

(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATM002.01 gold silver 380 70x70 160 4
2 ATM002.02 gold silver 415 80x80 180 2
3 ATM002.03 gold silver 450 90x90 200 2

ATM006

Centre size: 50 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATM006.01 silver gold 330 75x75x30 100 6
2 ATM006.02 silver gold 360 90x90x30 120 6
3 ATM006.03 silver gold 405 100x100x30 140 6
4 ATM006.04 silver gold 450 100x100x40 160 4

gold silver

silver gold
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ATM002

Centre size: 50mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Plastic 
base size

(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATM002.01 gold silver 380 70x70 160 4
2 ATM002.02 gold silver 415 80x80 180 2
3 ATM002.03 gold silver 450 90x90 200 2

ATM006

Centre size: 50 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Marble size
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATM006.01 silver gold 330 75x75x30 100 6
2 ATM006.02 silver gold 360 90x90x30 120 6
3 ATM006.03 silver gold 405 100x100x30 140 6
4 ATM006.04 silver gold 450 100x100x40 160 4

gold silver

silver gold
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ATM007

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Plastic 
base size

(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATM007.01 silver 265 70x70 100 6
2 ATM007.02 silver 300 80x80 120 6
3 ATM007.03 silver 335 90x90 140 6
4 ATM007.04 silver 370 90x90 160 4

ATM008

Centre size: 50 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Wooden 
base size

(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATM008.01 gold 345 70x70 120 6
2 ATM008.02 gold 395 80x80 140 6
3 ATM008.03 gold 435 90x90 160 3
4 ATM008.04 gold 495 110x110 180 2

silver

gold
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ATM009

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Wooden 
base size

(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATM009.01 gold 260 70x70 120 6
2 ATM009.02 gold 305 80x80 140 6
3 ATM009.03 gold 345 90x90 160 4
4 ATM009.04 gold 375 100x100 180 2
5 ATM009.05 gold 420 110x110 200 2

ATM011

Centre size: 50 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Plastic 
base size

(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

2 ATM011.02 gold 360 80x80 120 6
3 ATM011.03 gold 390 80x80 140 6
4 ATM011.04 gold 415 90x90 160 6

gold

gold
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ATM009

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Wooden 
base size

(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

1 ATM009.01 gold 260 70x70 120 6
2 ATM009.02 gold 305 80x80 140 6
3 ATM009.03 gold 345 90x90 160 4
4 ATM009.04 gold 375 100x100 180 2
5 ATM009.05 gold 420 110x110 200 2

ATM011

Centre size: 50 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Plastic 
base size

(mm)

Ø
(mm)

STP

2 ATM011.02 gold 360 80x80 120 6
3 ATM011.03 gold 390 80x80 140 6
4 ATM011.04 gold 415 90x90 160 6

gold

gold
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CC001
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 CC001.1 silver 220 110 1
2 CC001.2 silver 250 140 1
3 CC001.3 silver 310 190 1
4 CC001.4 silver 380 230 1
5 CC001.5 silver 430 270 1
6 CC001.6 silver 490 300 1

CC005
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 CC005.1 silver 520 160 1
2 CC005.2 silver 580 180 1
3 CC005.3 silver 650 210 1
4 CC005.4 silver 720 250 1

CC007
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 CC007.1 gold 810 250 1
2 CC007.2 gold 880 270 1
3 CC007.3 gold 920 290 1

CC018
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Ø

(mm)
STP

1 CC018.1 silver 300 140 1
2 CC018.2 silver 340 160 1
3 CC018.3 silver 370 180 1
4 CC018.4 silver 420 200 1

silver

silver

gold

silver
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16

GIFTS



GIFTS |  KEY HANGERS
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KC001
Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 KC001.00 silver 75 500

KC002
Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 KC002.00 silver 68 500

silver

silver
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KC001
Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 KC001.00 silver 75 500

KC002
Centre size: 25 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 KC002.00 silver 68 500

silver

silver

17

PDU



PDU | ACRYLIC AWARDS

162

Oval
Acrylic can be laser engraved

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

1 44446-K black clear 95 152 25 5
2 44457-K black clear 121 178 25 5
3 44468-K black clear 146 203 25 5

black clear
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Oval
Acrylic can be laser engraved

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

STP

1 44446-K black clear 95 152 25 5
2 44457-K black clear 121 178 25 5
3 44468-K black clear 146 203 25 5

black clear

PDU |  LIDS, PEDESTALS AND STEMS

163

Lid
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 1224-G gold 41 50
2 1225-G gold 54 50
3 1226-G gold 67 50
4 1227-G gold 79 50

Rnd Braid Chk Lid
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 1381-G gold 44 50

Rnd Diamond Ck Lid
Size Article no. Colour Ø

(mm)
STP

1 1002-G gold 45 50

gold

gold

gold
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Medal Holder
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 1129-G gold 133 100
2 1229-G gold 165 100

gold
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Medal Holder
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 1129-G gold 133 100
2 1229-G gold 165 100

gold

PDU |  MYLAR, MYLAR HOLDERS & EMBLEMS

165

Astro Star Figure
Centre size: 50 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 663-G gold 165 50

gold



PDU | PLAQUES
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Plaque walnut
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Width
(mm)

STP

1 R146W walnut 115 150 60
2 R157W walnut 125 175 48
3 R168W walnut 150 200 30
4 R179W walnut 175 225 26
5 R1810W walnut 200 250 26
6 R1912W walnut 225 300 15

walnut
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Plaque walnut
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Width
(mm)

STP

1 R146W walnut 115 150 60
2 R157W walnut 125 175 48
3 R168W walnut 150 200 30
4 R179W walnut 175 225 26
5 R1810W walnut 200 250 26
6 R1912W walnut 225 300 15

walnut

PDU |  PLAQUES ACCESSORIES
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Plaque Hldr W Screw
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
Width
(mm)

STP

1 905-G gold 101 82 50

gold



PDU | RISERS AND BACKDROPS
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Globe Riser
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 2010-G gold 76 50

Myl Hld Radiance Rsr
Centre size: 50 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 42555-G gold 152 25
1 42555-S silver 152 25

Nr 2 Mylar Hldr Riser
Centre size: 50 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 6013-G gold 165 100

gold

gold

gold
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Globe Riser
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 2010-G gold 76 50

Myl Hld Radiance Rsr
Centre size: 50 mm

silver

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 42555-G gold 152 25
1 42555-S silver 152 25

Nr 2 Mylar Hldr Riser
Centre size: 50 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 6013-G gold 165 100

gold

gold

gold

PDU |  CUPS, BOWLS AND LIDS

169

Spiral Cup
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 1806-G gold 152 50
2 1808-G gold 203 25
3 1810-G gold 254 25
4 1812-G gold 305 25

gold



PDU | FIGURES AND TRIMS
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Achievement M
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 5059-G gold 127 100
2 803-G gold 152 100
4 1523-G gold 216 50

Action Hockey M
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 4041-G gold 114 100

Action Soccer M
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 5035-G gold 127 100

All Star Bskt FigM
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 6505-G gold 136 100

gold

gold

gold

gold
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Achievement M
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 5059-G gold 127 100
2 803-G gold 152 100
4 1523-G gold 216 50

Action Hockey M
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 4041-G gold 114 100

Action Soccer M
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 5035-G gold 127 100

All Star Bskt FigM
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 6505-G gold 136 100

gold

gold

gold

gold

PDU |  FIGURES AND TRIMS
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Allstar Bowlng FigM
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 6551-G gold 127 100

Allstar Hockey FigM
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 6441-G gold 114 100

Alsatian Dog
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 300-G gold 102 50

Arabian Horse
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 704-G gold 95 100

gold

gold

gold

gold
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Awareness Ribbon
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 525-G gold 146 25

Bass Standing
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 624-G gold 152 50

Bicycle Kick Soccer M
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 5017-G gold 139 100

Bicycle Rider M
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 589-G gold 95 100

gold

gold

gold

gold
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Awareness Ribbon
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 525-G gold 146 25

Bass Standing
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 624-G gold 152 50

Bicycle Kick Soccer M
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 5017-G gold 139 100

Bicycle Rider M
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 589-G gold 95 100

gold

gold

gold

gold

PDU |  FIGURES AND TRIMS
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Dancing Couple figure
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 628-G gold 127 50

Dancing Star
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 190-G gold 76 50

Dartboard figure
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 5006-G gold 120 100

Dirt Bike
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 370-G gold 114 100

gold

gold

gold

gold
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Equestrian
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 745-G gold 114 100

Fireman
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 568-G gold 127 100

Fisherman Pole
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 532-G gold 114 100

Go Kart Figure
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 4051-G gold 140 50

gold

gold

gold

gold
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Equestrian
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 745-G gold 114 100

Fireman
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 568-G gold 127 100

Fisherman Pole
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 532-G gold 114 100

Go Kart Figure
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 4051-G gold 140 50

gold

gold

gold

gold

PDU |  FIGURES AND TRIMS
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Golfer M Club
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

2 593-G gold 120 100

Judo M
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 539-G gold 133 100

Jumping Horse
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 4006-G gold 89 50

Karate M
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 423-G gold 108 100

gold

gold

gold

gold
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Modern Dance Figure
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 662-G gold 152 50

Music Note
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 426-G gold 108 100

Nr 2015 Scpt Std Yr
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 18615-G gold 57 100

Perch
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 457-G gold 86 100

gold

gold

gold

gold
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Modern Dance Figure
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 662-G gold 152 50

Music Note
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 426-G gold 108 100

Nr 2015 Scpt Std Yr
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 18615-G gold 57 100

Perch
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 457-G gold 86 100

gold

gold

gold

gold

PDU |  FIGURES AND TRIMS
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Pigeon figure
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 626-G gold 101 50

Quarter Horse
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 701-G gold 95 100

Reach For The Stars
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 5072-G gold 152 100
2 5071-G gold 177 100
3 5073-G gold 203 100

Sailboat
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 5034-G gold 152 50

gold

gold

gold

gold



PDU | FIGURES AND TRIMS
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Shooting Star Figure
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 5070-G gold 139 100

Shooting Star Trim
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 134-G gold 89 100

Snow Skier M
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 575-G gold 114 50

Soccer Ball
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

2 5013-G gold 127 25

gold

gold

gold

gold
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Shooting Star Figure
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 5070-G gold 139 100

Shooting Star Trim
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 134-G gold 89 100

Snow Skier M
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 575-G gold 114 50

Soccer Ball
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

2 5013-G gold 127 25

gold

gold

gold

gold

PDU |  FIGURES AND TRIMS

179

Soccer Kicker M
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 401-G gold 114 100

Soccer M
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 322-G gold 76 100
2 515-G gold 127 100

Soccer Sports Fig
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 5115-G gold 146 100

Star Figure
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 5061-G gold 152 100

gold

gold

gold

gold



PDU | FIGURES AND TRIMS
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Star Victory
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 133-G gold 89 100

Table Tennis M
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 4007-G gold 114 100

Tennis M
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 314-G gold 108 100

Track M
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 415-G gold 102 100

gold

gold

gold

gold
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Star Victory
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 133-G gold 89 100

Table Tennis M
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 4007-G gold 114 100

Tennis M
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 314-G gold 108 100

Track M
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 415-G gold 102 100

gold

gold

gold

gold

PDU |  FIGURES AND TRIMS
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Trapshooter M
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 543-G gold 127 100

Victory F
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

2 406-G gold 102 100
3 404-G gold 140 100
4 804-G gold 190 100
5 1004-G gold 254 50

Victory Flame Trim
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 469-G gold 89 100

Victory MedHolder
Centre sizes: 25 and 50 mm

Size Article no. Colour Height
(mm)

STP

1 6010-G gold 165 100

gold

gold

gold

gold
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Victry Str F Chck
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 5187-G gold 184 25

Volleyball male
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 4017-G gold 100 100

Winged Wheel
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 4014-G gold 121 100

Wreath Soccer W B
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 3022-G gold 111 50

gold

gold

gold

gold



PDU | FIGURES AND TRIMS

182

Victry Str F Chck
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 5187-G gold 184 25

Volleyball male
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 4017-G gold 100 100

Winged Wheel
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 4014-G gold 121 100

Wreath Soccer W B
Size Article no. Colour Height

(mm)
STP

1 3022-G gold 111 50

gold

gold

gold

gold



Impressum
Kruchen Pokale
Eugen Kruchen

Ruhrtalstrasse 215-221
DE 45219 Essen Kettwig 
Tel.: +49 26 34-98 18 626
Fax: +49 26 34-98 18 627

www.kruchen-pokale.eu
info@kruchen-pokale.eu


